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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K      11MILE      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Curtis Eckstein        M 25-29       1/69       30:07       53:10       10:50        4:56    4:53     1:03:59
2     Damon Pruett           M 25-29       2/69       30:45       54:53       11:28        5:13    5:04     1:06:20
3     Caleb Kerr             M 25-29       3/69       30:57       55:38       11:51        5:23    5:09     1:07:28
4     Scott Lieberman        M 25-29       4/69       31:59       57:15       11:42        5:19    5:16     1:08:56
5     Jack Randall           M 25-29       5/69       31:49       56:53       12:20        5:37    5:17     1:09:13
6     Jordan Annis           M 25-29       6/69       32:15       58:01       12:16        5:35    5:22     1:10:16
7     Patrick Johnson        M 30-34       1/74       33:22       58:45       11:46        5:21    5:23     1:10:30
8     Kyle McKinley          M 25-29       7/69       33:18       58:53       11:49        5:23    5:24     1:10:42
9     Jersson Pachar         M 25-29       8/69       33:20       58:49       11:54        5:25    5:24     1:10:43
10    Brian Eurton           M 25-29       9/69       33:27       59:00       12:12        5:33    5:26     1:11:11
11    Simeon Bates           M 35-39       1/88       33:24     1:00:16       14:10        6:27    5:41     1:14:25
12    Hildebrando Guajardo   M 40-44       1/77       35:40     1:02:37       12:57        5:53    5:46     1:15:33
13    Chris Galloway         M 40-44       2/77       36:24     1:03:43       12:40        5:46    5:50     1:16:23
14    Mike Cole              M 45-49       1/64       36:15     1:03:52       13:01        5:55    5:52     1:16:52
15    Michael Koch           M 45-49       2/64       36:28     1:04:15       12:46        5:49    5:53     1:17:01
16    Matt Bailey            M 25-29      10/69       37:10     1:04:57       13:03        5:56    5:57     1:18:00
17    Jim Turchyn            M 35-39       2/88       36:40     1:04:49       13:14        6:01    5:58     1:18:02
18    Sam Day                M 25-29      11/69       36:26     1:05:26       13:11        6:00    6:00     1:18:37
19    Lauren Bailey          F 20-24       1/29       37:12     1:05:41       13:25        6:06    6:02     1:19:06
20    Tyler Noble            M 30-34       2/74       37:11     1:05:42       13:27        6:07    6:03     1:19:09
21    Kasey Coleman          M 30-34       3/74       37:13     1:06:43       13:29        6:08    6:07     1:20:11
22    Mark Albers            M 20-24       1/38       36:28     1:06:07       14:18        6:30    6:09     1:20:25
23    Taryn Garlington       F 25-29       1/61       37:22     1:06:45       13:59        6:22    6:10     1:20:43
24    Evan Vernon            M 25-29      12/69       39:40     1:09:02       13:49        6:17    6:20     1:22:50
25    Emily Wagoner          F 25-29       2/61       39:28     1:10:05       14:15        6:29    6:26     1:24:20
26    Claudia Brinkruff      F 45-49       1/52       39:36     1:10:17       14:31        6:36    6:29     1:24:47
27    Koichi Ikeda           M 40-44       3/77       40:28     1:11:06       14:14        6:29    6:31     1:25:20
28    Jacob Strietelmeier    M 16-19       1/10       41:32     1:12:18       14:14        6:28    6:36     1:26:31
29    Gary Parks             M 30-34       4/74       41:04     1:12:39       14:13        6:28    6:38     1:26:52
30    Paul Chapple           M 45-49       3/64       41:45     1:12:42       14:14        6:28    6:38     1:26:56
31    Daniel Swem            M 30-34       5/74       40:00     1:11:36       15:41        7:08    6:40     1:27:16
32    Mark Stauffer          M 50-54       1/53       41:36     1:12:39       14:41        6:41    6:40     1:27:20
33    Joseph Canono          M 35-39       3/88       41:43     1:13:00       14:38        6:39    6:42     1:27:38
34    Natalie Leverone       F 35-39       1/59       41:51     1:13:10       14:37        6:39    6:42     1:27:46
35    Eric Humes             M 35-39       4/88       42:07     1:13:39       14:30        6:36    6:44     1:28:08
36    Danny Chester          M 50-54       2/53       42:00     1:13:35       14:47        6:44    6:45     1:28:22
37    Joshua Holley          M 20-24       2/38       41:24     1:13:18       15:16        6:57    6:46     1:28:33
38    Daniel Signore         M 40-44       4/77       42:02     1:13:47       14:51        6:45    6:46     1:28:37
39    Daniel Fickenscher     M 30-34       6/74       42:30     1:14:17       14:21        6:32    6:46     1:28:37
40    Rishi Poludasu         M 20-24       3/38       41:36     1:13:40       15:09        6:54    6:47     1:28:48
41    Leigh Dewar            M 30-34       7/74       40:34     1:13:32       15:19        6:58    6:47     1:28:51
42    Brayden Ryan           M 20-24       4/38       43:15     1:14:53       14:03        6:24    6:47     1:28:56
43    David Dodd             M 60-64       1/33       41:41     1:13:55       15:06        6:52    6:48     1:29:00
44    Adam Brinksneader      M 40-44       5/77       42:00     1:14:22       15:04        6:51    6:50     1:29:25
45    Derek Eldridge         M 35-39       5/88       41:48     1:14:07       16:02        7:17    6:53     1:30:08
46    Hanna Stamm            F 20-24       2/29       43:14     1:15:08       15:03        6:51    6:53     1:30:11
47    Troy Embree            M 50-54       3/53       43:11     1:16:32       15:29        7:03    7:02     1:32:01
48    Tyler Stilwell         M 40-44       6/77       44:55     1:17:20       14:44        6:42    7:02     1:32:04
49    Rachael Bates          F 25-29       3/61       42:06     1:15:49       16:18        7:25    7:02     1:32:07
50    Thomas Hogan           M 25-29      13/69       42:44     1:16:07       16:03        7:18    7:02     1:32:09
51    Innes MacMillan        M 30-34       8/74       43:12     1:16:26       15:46        7:10    7:02     1:32:11
52    Taushah Papke          F 40-44       1/71       43:52     1:16:57       15:17        6:57    7:03     1:32:14
53    Sarah Storm            F 40-44       2/71       43:59     1:17:31       15:16        6:57    7:05     1:32:47
54    Michael Solik          M 30-34       9/74       43:43     1:17:16       15:55        7:14    7:07     1:33:10
55    Micah Caughey          M 30-34      10/74       44:58     1:18:23       15:17        6:57    7:09     1:33:40
56    Tim Anderson           M 20-24       5/38       44:53     1:18:38       15:14        6:56    7:10     1:33:52
57    Agustin Duarte Orozco  M 35-39       6/88       45:00     1:19:01       15:18        6:58    7:12     1:34:18
58    Matt Nance             M 25-29      14/69       44:56     1:19:26       15:56        7:15    7:17     1:35:22
59    Tyler Bombacino        M 20-24       6/38       43:05     1:18:39       16:44        7:37    7:17     1:35:23
60    Jaime Estep            M 40-44       7/77       43:22     1:18:42       16:58        7:43    7:18     1:35:40
61    Greg Hertle            M 50-54       4/53       45:50     1:19:52       15:52        7:13    7:19     1:35:44
62    Collin Liu             M 01-15        1/7       45:37     1:19:43       16:14        7:23    7:20     1:35:56
63    Lee Bolka              M 35-39       7/88       44:58     1:19:11       16:51        7:40    7:20     1:36:01
64    Ronald Black           M 20-24       7/38       47:00     1:20:52       15:21        6:59    7:21     1:36:12
65    Mark Schneider         M 35-39       8/88       44:57     1:19:43       16:35        7:32    7:21     1:36:17
66    Angel Soto Lozada      M 25-29      15/69       44:13     1:17:26       18:52        8:35    7:21     1:36:17
67    Joel Hart              M 30-34      11/74       45:14     1:19:42       16:59        7:43    7:23     1:36:41
68    Alan Errichiello       M 45-49       4/64       46:51     1:21:31       15:53        7:13    7:26     1:37:23
69    Karl Wendel            M 40-44       8/77       44:37     1:20:15       17:13        7:50    7:27     1:37:27
70    David Luken            M 30-34      12/74       45:39     1:20:46       16:51        7:40    7:27     1:37:36
71    Binod Prajapatibi      M 45-49       5/64       45:46     1:20:53       17:09        7:48    7:29     1:38:02
72    Nicole Gareri-David    F 40-44       3/71       46:07     1:21:30       16:34        7:32    7:29     1:38:04
73    Adam Smith             M 40-44       9/77       44:51     1:20:23       17:47        8:05    7:30     1:38:10
74    Brian Niederhauser     M 35-39       9/88       46:45     1:22:14       16:11        7:22    7:31     1:38:25
75    Marc Sabria Gabarro    M 20-24       8/38       46:56     1:22:40       15:50        7:12    7:31     1:38:29
76    Ian Kincer             M 25-29      16/69       46:45     1:22:06       16:27        7:29    7:32     1:38:33
77    John Colton            M 30-34      13/74       47:06     1:22:51       15:59        7:16    7:33     1:38:50
78    Ian Tuffley            M 35-39      10/88       47:04     1:22:28       16:27        7:29    7:33     1:38:55
79    Chris Robertson        M 35-39      11/88       47:17     1:22:38       16:28        7:29    7:34     1:39:05
80    Jacob Bosecker         M 35-39      12/88       46:45     1:22:19       16:53        7:41    7:34     1:39:11
81    Jose Arturo Romero Pen M 30-34      14/74       47:20     1:22:44       16:28        7:29    7:34     1:39:12
82    Ryan Masoncup          M 25-29      17/69       47:17     1:23:00       16:22        7:26    7:35     1:39:21
83    Joshua Phipps          M 35-39      13/88       47:17     1:23:04       16:19        7:25    7:35     1:39:22
84    Jeffrey Stanfield      M 55-59       1/44       46:09     1:22:35       17:03        7:45    7:36     1:39:37
85    Kyle Thompson          M 35-39      14/88       47:17     1:23:05       16:35        7:33    7:37     1:39:40
86    Cory Noe               M 20-24       9/38       47:18     1:23:07       16:34        7:32    7:37     1:39:40
87    Peter Qumsiyeh         M 35-39      15/88       47:17     1:23:06       16:38        7:34    7:37     1:39:43
88    Quintin Elking         M 25-29      18/69       47:17     1:23:04       16:40        7:35    7:37     1:39:44
89    Kyle Roshak            M 30-34      15/74       47:41     1:23:58       16:41        7:35    7:41     1:40:38
90    Eric Ward              M 35-39      16/88       48:23     1:23:58       17:25        7:55    7:44     1:41:23
91    Justin Albers          M 30-34      16/74       46:54     1:23:29       18:08        8:15    7:45     1:41:36
92    Jocelyn Hamilton       F 30-34       1/64       48:42     1:24:44       16:53        7:41    7:46     1:41:36
93    Rogelio Reyes          M 40-44      10/77       47:40     1:24:42       17:21        7:53    7:48     1:42:03
94    Paul Wright            M 40-44      11/77       47:58     1:24:59       17:14        7:50    7:48     1:42:12
95    Antonio Navarro        M 50-54       5/53       51:09     1:26:00       16:17        7:24    7:49     1:42:17
96    Kazuhiro Kawamura      M 45-49       6/64       47:20     1:24:27       17:54        8:09    7:49     1:42:21
97    Michael Noga           M 50-54       6/53       47:18     1:24:53       17:42        8:03    7:50     1:42:34
98    Gordon Strain          M 45-49       7/64       49:20     1:26:13       16:25        7:28    7:50     1:42:37
99    Michael Wolf           M 16-19       2/10       51:45     1:27:32       15:41        7:08    7:53     1:43:13
100   Stephanie Genis        F 35-39       2/59       48:53     1:25:54       17:21        7:54    7:53     1:43:14
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Alejandro Contreras Be M 55-59       2/44       49:00     1:26:02       17:20        7:53    7:53     1:43:21
102   Matthew Diebolt        M 35-39      17/88       48:52     1:26:40       17:44        8:04    7:58     1:44:24
103   Luke Enneking          M 20-24      10/38       50:12     1:27:00       17:34        7:59    7:59     1:44:33
104   Dustin Renner          M 35-39      18/88       47:21     1:26:49       18:07        8:14    8:01     1:44:55
105   Denise Petry           F 35-39       3/59       49:20     1:27:09       17:49        8:06    8:01     1:44:57
106   David Mellinger        M 40-44      12/77       48:04     1:25:50       19:15        8:45    8:01     1:45:05
107   Diego Trejo Garcia     M 30-34      17/74       49:55     1:27:48       17:28        7:57    8:02     1:45:16
108   Hunter McIntosh        M 25-29      19/69       49:49     1:27:17       18:01        8:12    8:02     1:45:18
109   Emil Bojvall           M 45-49       8/64       51:09     1:29:12       16:06        7:19    8:02     1:45:18
110   Rogelio Romero         M 35-39      19/88       50:55     1:27:54       17:28        7:57    8:03     1:45:22
111   Sean Sargent           M 25-29      20/69       49:11     1:26:37       18:46        8:32    8:03     1:45:23
112   Philip Howard          M 35-39      20/88       50:07     1:28:22       17:02        7:45    8:03     1:45:24
113   Braden Hinckley        M 25-29      21/69       52:09     1:28:21       17:07        7:47    8:03     1:45:28
114   Rachel Chambers        F 30-34       2/64       50:13     1:28:22       17:11        7:49    8:04     1:45:33
115   Jerry Miller           M 50-54       7/53       52:18     1:29:10       16:32        7:31    8:04     1:45:41
116   Kirk Menges            M 45-49       9/64       48:48     1:26:55       18:55        8:36    8:05     1:45:50
117   Beau Lintereur         M 50-54       8/53       50:23     1:28:26       17:24        7:55    8:05     1:45:50
118   Ed Wellman             M 65-69       1/28       48:44     1:27:13       18:39        8:29    8:05     1:45:52
119   Claire Liu             F 01-15        1/2       49:53     1:27:54       18:03        8:13    8:05     1:45:56
120   Zhihua Liu             M 40-44      13/77       49:52     1:27:52       18:05        8:13    8:05     1:45:56
121   Ashley Alexander       M 35-39      21/88       49:12     1:27:19       18:59        8:38    8:07     1:46:17
122   Craig Frothingham      M 45-49      10/64       51:01     1:29:15       17:11        7:49    8:08     1:46:25
123   Chris Claysmith        M 40-44      14/77       50:40     1:28:54       17:32        7:59    8:08     1:46:26
124   Yuki Hattori           M 50-54       9/53       51:50     1:30:06       16:44        7:37    8:09     1:46:49
125   Kim Gaczkowski         F 45-49       2/52       51:01     1:29:15       17:46        8:05    8:10     1:47:00
126   Alexander Tichenor     M 25-29      22/69       49:20     1:28:32       18:29        8:24    8:10     1:47:01
127   Nick Browning          M 35-39      22/88       50:02     1:28:43       18:31        8:25    8:11     1:47:14
128   Nobuharu Nakajima      M 50-54      10/53       51:44     1:30:14       17:01        7:44    8:11     1:47:14
129   Tom Johnson            M 40-44      15/77       47:27     1:27:13       20:05        9:08    8:12     1:47:18
130   Brian Smillie          M 35-39      23/88       51:12     1:30:23       17:08        7:47    8:12     1:47:30
131   William Guinn          M 35-39      24/88       50:12     1:28:36       18:55        8:36    8:12     1:47:30
132   Mike Spock             M 50-54      11/53       51:05     1:29:18       18:14        8:17    8:13     1:47:31
133   Cassandra Hauswald     F 45-49       3/52       50:38     1:29:22       18:16        8:18    8:13     1:47:37
134   Justin Holland         M 45-49      11/64       50:11     1:29:22       18:19        8:20    8:13     1:47:40
135   Christina Noble        F 25-29       4/61       46:11     1:28:45       19:02        8:39    8:14     1:47:46
136   Julie Brinksneader     F 40-44       4/71       50:35     1:29:41       18:08        8:15    8:14     1:47:49
137   Joe Calandro           M 45-49      12/64       50:36     1:29:42       18:08        8:15    8:14     1:47:49
138   Nathan Denison         M 35-39      25/88       50:52     1:29:29       18:22        8:21    8:14     1:47:51
139   Camille Verendia       F 25-29       5/61       52:55     1:30:45       17:10        7:49    8:14     1:47:55
140   Tanner Hatton          M 20-24      11/38       50:28     1:29:24       18:43        8:31    8:15     1:48:06
141   Megan MacHen           F 30-34       3/64       52:12     1:30:20       17:50        8:06    8:15     1:48:09
142   Kelly Fox              F 55-59       1/25       49:40     1:28:55       19:15        8:45    8:15     1:48:09
143   Greg Corbin            M 60-64       2/33       51:51     1:30:29       17:47        8:05    8:16     1:48:15
144   William Aaron          M 65-69       2/28       49:59     1:28:52       19:29        8:52    8:16     1:48:21
145   William Nelson         M 30-34      18/74       51:11     1:30:17       18:06        8:14    8:16     1:48:22
146   Emily McClain          F 35-39       4/59       49:32     1:29:16       19:10        8:43    8:17     1:48:25
147   Brian Emily            M 45-49      13/64       52:14     1:30:29       17:57        8:10    8:17     1:48:26
148   Jess Smith             M 55-59       3/44       47:42     1:28:57       19:32        8:53    8:17     1:48:28
149   Ricky Martin           M 35-39      26/88       51:20     1:30:56       17:34        7:59    8:17     1:48:29
150   William Livingston     M 25-29      23/69       53:22     1:31:49       16:48        7:39    8:18     1:48:37
151   Joseph Coleman         M 60-64       3/33       53:01     1:31:07       17:46        8:05    8:19     1:48:53
152   Alexandria Parks       F 25-29       6/61       51:32     1:31:05       17:52        8:08    8:19     1:48:57
153   Cesar Martinez         M 30-34      19/74       52:17     1:30:53       18:09        8:15    8:19     1:49:01
154   Jarrod Craddock        M 45-49      14/64       51:45     1:30:57       18:24        8:22    8:21     1:49:20
155   Dallin Hinckley        M 25-29      24/69       50:52     1:30:07       19:22        8:48    8:21     1:49:28
156   Alan Antonio De La Luz M 30-34      20/74       52:50     1:32:11       17:23        7:54    8:22     1:49:33
157   Craig Dismore          M 40-44      16/77       52:02     1:32:01       17:34        7:59    8:22     1:49:34
158   Gregory Andrews        M 50-54      12/53       52:09     1:31:35       18:02        8:12    8:22     1:49:37
159   Elizabeth McCollum     F 40-44       5/71       52:09     1:31:24       18:18        8:19    8:22     1:49:41
160   Angela Butcher         F 45-49       4/52       52:09     1:31:22       18:19        8:20    8:22     1:49:41
161   Anna Kick              F 20-24       3/29       51:47     1:31:15       18:41        8:30    8:24     1:49:56
162   Daniel Bodemann                       0/0       52:28     1:31:50       18:26        8:23    8:25     1:50:16
163   Caren Bond             F 50-54       1/37       52:44     1:32:09       18:09        8:15    8:25     1:50:17
164   Nathan Eaton           M 50-54      13/53       52:40     1:32:05       18:18        8:19    8:26     1:50:22
165   Jackson Minix          M 20-24      12/38       53:56     1:33:25       17:07        7:47    8:26     1:50:31
166   Doug Storm             M 55-59       4/44       51:16     1:31:12       19:23        8:49    8:27     1:50:34
167   Anthony Lemon          M 25-29      25/69       50:39     1:30:58       19:42        8:57    8:27     1:50:39
168   Alison Sears           F 30-34       4/64       50:48     1:31:38       19:07        8:42    8:27     1:50:45
169   Lazarus Sears          M 35-39      27/88       50:48     1:31:38       19:08        8:42    8:27     1:50:45
170   Ella Meek              F NOAGE        1/1       52:36     1:32:20       18:33        8:26    8:28     1:50:52
171   Ray Gordon             M 35-39      28/88       52:17     1:32:24       18:39        8:29    8:29     1:51:03
172   Stephanie Bielefeld    F 45-49       5/52       52:39     1:32:52       18:12        8:17    8:29     1:51:04
173   Pamela Wolff           F 45-49       6/52       51:59     1:32:21       19:07        8:41    8:31     1:51:27
174   Caique Lara            M 30-34      21/74       54:42     1:33:15       18:15        8:18    8:31     1:51:29
175   Adrian Miller          F 40-44       6/71       52:16     1:32:40       19:01        8:39    8:32     1:51:41
176   Amanda Kline           F 40-44       7/71       52:19     1:32:43       19:02        8:39    8:32     1:51:44
177   Jordan Oakes           M 30-34      22/74       51:19     1:31:19       20:27        9:18    8:32     1:51:46
178   Evan Trotta            M 30-34      23/74       51:42     1:32:25       19:32        8:53    8:33     1:51:56
179   Henry Eickmeyer        M 01-15        2/7       53:38     1:32:08       19:50        9:01    8:33     1:51:58
180   Amy Hale               F 40-44       8/71       51:13     1:32:03       20:05        9:08    8:34     1:52:07
181   Shaunna Stamm          F 50-54       2/37       51:11     1:32:48       19:36        8:55    8:35     1:52:24
182   Thomas Thibaudeau      M 40-44      17/77       53:04     1:33:35       18:50        8:34    8:35     1:52:25
183   Phillip Parelius       M 55-59       5/44       49:50     1:32:19       20:12        9:11    8:35     1:52:31
184   Bryan Dixon            M 40-44      18/77       53:12     1:32:59       19:38        8:56    8:36     1:52:36
185   Daniel Moore           M 40-44      19/77       52:00     1:32:38       20:08        9:10    8:37     1:52:46
186   Kayla Hooton           F 30-34       5/64       52:14     1:33:05       19:50        9:01    8:37     1:52:54
187   Michael McDonald       M 35-39      29/88       53:22     1:33:52       19:06        8:41    8:38     1:52:58
188   Zach Rose              M 45-49      15/64       53:22     1:33:53       19:06        8:41    8:38     1:52:59
189   Timothy Strange        M 55-59       6/44       52:30     1:33:08       20:08        9:09    8:39     1:53:15
190   Levi Jones             M 25-29      26/69       53:07     1:33:20       19:57        9:05    8:39     1:53:17
191   Elliott Deatrick       M 25-29      27/69       51:48     1:32:12       21:07        9:36    8:39     1:53:18
192   Benjamin Munoz Diaz    M 50-54      14/53       53:40     1:34:29       18:52        8:35    8:39     1:53:20
193   Ravinder Singh         M 45-49      16/64       53:59     1:35:15       18:07        8:14    8:39     1:53:21
194   Pascal Cloteaux        M 55-59       7/44       53:09     1:34:14       19:11        8:43    8:40     1:53:24
195   Charles Riley          M 40-44      20/77       53:31     1:34:21       19:04        8:40    8:40     1:53:24
196   Doug Beam              M 45-49      17/64       54:05     1:34:42       18:51        8:35    8:40     1:53:33
197   Karmen Riley           F 40-44       9/71       51:41     1:32:52       20:58        9:32    8:41     1:53:50
198   Joe Cox                M 65-69       3/28       54:00     1:34:42       19:16        8:46    8:42     1:53:58
199   Brennan Kummer         F 30-34       6/64       54:57     1:35:41       18:18        8:19    8:42     1:53:58
200   Andrew Fields          M 25-29      28/69       55:56     1:36:32       17:28        7:57    8:42     1:54:00
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Goyo Cervantes         M 45-49      18/64       56:42     1:36:22       17:39        8:02    8:42     1:54:01
202   Marcello Velotta       M 20-24      13/38       56:27     1:36:26       17:43        8:04    8:43     1:54:09
203   Corey Seegers          M 40-44      21/77       52:49     1:34:16       20:01        9:06    8:43     1:54:16
204   Gregory Willert        M 35-39      30/88       52:38     1:33:06       21:11        9:38    8:43     1:54:16
205   Matt Andrew            M 25-29      29/69       54:51     1:35:50       18:27        8:23    8:43     1:54:16
206   Jeremiah Tracey        M 25-29      30/69       55:55     1:36:34       17:49        8:06    8:44     1:54:23
207   Dayna Lemon            F 25-29       7/61       53:16     1:35:09       19:27        8:51    8:45     1:54:35
208   Steven Beel            M NOAGE        1/3       52:26     1:33:28       21:09        9:37    8:45     1:54:37
209   Peyton Gerkin          M 25-29      31/69       55:36     1:36:32       18:09        8:15    8:45     1:54:41
210   Anthony Soelter        M 50-54      15/53       56:02     1:36:08       18:41        8:30    8:46     1:54:49
211   Bryce Malan            M 20-24      14/38       52:09     1:34:15       20:36        9:22    8:46     1:54:50
212   Mitchell Duke          M 25-29      32/69       56:29     1:37:20       17:32        7:58    8:46     1:54:52
213   Jared Imlay            M 25-29      33/69       56:30     1:37:21       17:31        7:58    8:46     1:54:52
214   Ben Thompson           M 25-29      34/69       56:31     1:37:21       17:32        7:58    8:46     1:54:52
215   Mason Shaffer          M 25-29      35/69       56:31     1:37:22       17:31        7:58    8:46     1:54:52
216   Jerry Pflum            M 50-54      16/53       54:40     1:35:59       19:08        8:42    8:47     1:55:06
217   Renae Murphy           F 35-39       5/59       56:07     1:36:31       18:41        8:30    8:48     1:55:12
218   John Kotynski          M 25-29      36/69       56:07     1:36:32       18:41        8:30    8:48     1:55:12
219   Grant Hale             M 45-49      19/64       52:49     1:34:59       20:17        9:14    8:48     1:55:16
220   Tanner Crandall        M 30-34      24/74       54:15     1:35:34       19:49        9:00    8:49     1:55:22
221   Nick Martoccia         M 40-44      22/77       54:29     1:35:32       19:55        9:03    8:49     1:55:27
222   Daniel Brinkruff       M 45-49      20/64       54:44     1:37:35       17:52        8:08    8:49     1:55:27
223   Alonso Gonzalez        M 50-54      17/53       54:43     1:37:35       17:53        8:08    8:49     1:55:27
224   Mark Hawkins           M 40-44      23/77       56:42     1:37:49       17:44        8:04    8:49     1:55:33
225   Brad Shofner           M 35-39      31/88       53:12     1:34:36       21:01        9:33    8:50     1:55:37
226   Eric Wolter            M 50-54      18/53       55:55     1:37:01       18:38        8:28    8:50     1:55:38
227   Robert Fisher          M 25-29      37/69       54:03     1:35:12       20:35        9:22    8:50     1:55:46
228   Eugene Kase            M 60-64       4/33       53:56     1:35:41       20:09        9:10    8:51     1:55:50
229   Jason Hoy              M 40-44      24/77       50:51     1:33:36       22:15       10:07    8:51     1:55:51
230   Vinoj Pillai           M 40-44      25/77       56:27     1:37:01       18:53        8:35    8:51     1:55:53
231   Gage Rutan             M 16-19       3/10       52:11     1:35:51       20:09        9:10    8:51     1:55:59
232   Michele Eaton          F 35-39       6/59       54:43     1:37:36       18:25        8:23    8:51     1:56:01
233   Jay Eiteljorge         M 45-49      21/64       54:44     1:37:36       18:26        8:23    8:51     1:56:01
234   Ryan Sadtler           M 20-24      15/38       57:14     1:37:16       18:52        8:35    8:52     1:56:07
235   Wyatt Barkes           M 25-29      38/69       57:25     1:37:57       18:11        8:16    8:52     1:56:08
236   Loida Garza            F 25-29       8/61       54:45     1:36:43       19:27        8:51    8:52     1:56:09
237   Dustin Jorgensen       M 35-39      32/88       53:53     1:36:01       20:11        9:11    8:52     1:56:12
238   Claire Huber           F 40-44      10/71       55:54     1:37:21       18:53        8:35    8:52     1:56:13
239   Cliff Huggins          M 65-69       4/28       55:54     1:37:21       18:53        8:35    8:52     1:56:13
240   Daniel Johnson         M 30-34      25/74       56:42     1:37:50       18:26        8:23    8:53     1:56:15
241   Patrick Stahley        M 35-39      33/88       54:43     1:36:44       19:42        8:58    8:53     1:56:26
242   Clay Riggins           M 25-29      39/69       55:10     1:37:00       19:30        8:52    8:54     1:56:30
243   Teresa Kase            F 60-64       1/21       55:21     1:36:49       19:42        8:58    8:54     1:56:31
244   Bert Bunner            M 50-54      19/53       53:04     1:35:29       21:07        9:36    8:54     1:56:35
245   Scott Glordan          M 60-64       5/33       54:35     1:36:28       20:14        9:12    8:55     1:56:42
246   Amanda Dick            F 40-44      11/71       54:50     1:37:05       19:41        8:57    8:55     1:56:45
247   Raymond Primus         M 45-49      22/64       54:28     1:36:49       20:02        9:07    8:55     1:56:50
248   Bob Tickel             M 55-59       8/44       55:27     1:37:08       19:45        8:59    8:55     1:56:52
249   Phillip Doup           M 40-44      26/77       51:47     1:34:10       22:43       10:20    8:55     1:56:52
250   Arturo Avila           M 50-54      20/53       54:56     1:37:01       19:52        9:02    8:55     1:56:52
251   Zachary Lund           M 35-39      34/88       56:43     1:37:50       19:03        8:40    8:55     1:56:52
252   Amanda Virostko        F 40-44      12/71       55:54     1:38:01       18:55        8:36    8:56     1:56:55
253   Doug Booth             M 30-34      26/74       55:28     1:37:35       19:23        8:49    8:56     1:56:57
254   Joel Shaw              M 35-39      35/88       55:01     1:37:11       19:54        9:03    8:56     1:57:04
255   Drew Blair             F 40-44      13/71       56:13     1:37:40       19:28        8:51    8:57     1:57:07
256   Jack Gallagher         M 20-24      16/38       57:52     1:38:39       18:31        8:25    8:57     1:57:09
257   Robin Johnson          F 55-59       2/25       55:11     1:37:08       20:03        9:07    8:57     1:57:11
258   Harshad Kore           M 30-34      27/74       53:06     1:36:18       20:57        9:32    8:57     1:57:14
259   Scott Kanehl           M 50-54      21/53       56:28     1:39:17       18:02        8:12    8:57     1:57:18
260   Graham Wheeler         M 01-15        3/7       55:45     1:38:26       18:54        8:36    8:57     1:57:19
261   Henry Adams            M 01-15        4/7       55:46     1:38:26       18:54        8:36    8:57     1:57:20
262   Donald Lovins          M 55-59       9/44       55:07     1:37:58       19:27        8:51    8:58     1:57:24
263   Avery Spencer          M 20-24      17/38       56:38     1:38:29       18:59        8:38    8:58     1:57:27
264   Jeff Green             M 30-34      28/74       56:14     1:39:07       18:24        8:22    8:58     1:57:30
265   Hannah Stagnolia       F 30-34       7/64       55:24     1:37:48       19:43        8:58    8:58     1:57:31
266   Greg Kirkham           M 55-59      10/44       54:33     1:37:31       20:08        9:09    8:59     1:57:38
267   Thomas Going           M 60-64       6/33       52:18     1:36:17       21:31        9:47    9:00     1:57:47
268   Luiz Dos Santos        M 45-49      23/64       52:20     1:35:25       22:29       10:14    9:00     1:57:54
269   Daryl Montooth         M 35-39      36/88       58:00     1:39:21       18:38        8:28    9:00     1:57:59
270   Brooke Moore           F 25-29       9/61       54:49     1:37:57       20:06        9:08    9:01     1:58:02
271   Mayrie Eckermann       F 50-54       3/37       56:42     1:38:47       19:17        8:46    9:01     1:58:04
272   Gabby Johnson          F 25-29      10/61       56:03     1:38:16       19:51        9:02    9:01     1:58:07
273   Leon Huerta            M 45-49      24/64       55:21     1:37:47       20:24        9:17    9:01     1:58:11
274   Benjamin Markworth     M 20-24      18/38       56:42     1:38:27       19:48        9:00    9:02     1:58:14
275   Scott Files            M 50-54      22/53       56:43     1:38:53       19:22        8:49    9:02     1:58:14
276   Jed Pearson            M 70-74        1/8       55:14     1:37:36       20:41        9:24    9:02     1:58:16
277   Chase Schneider        M 30-34      29/74       55:19     1:38:25       19:54        9:03    9:02     1:58:18
278   Rama Yepuri            M 45-49      25/64       54:01     1:37:40       20:42        9:25    9:02     1:58:22
279   Alyssa Bombacino       F 20-24       4/29       51:16     1:35:24       23:04       10:30    9:03     1:58:28
280   Crystal Kidd           F 40-44      14/71       54:33     1:38:10       20:19        9:14    9:03     1:58:29
281   Ellen Leroy            F 60-64       2/21       56:45     1:39:33       18:59        8:38    9:03     1:58:31
282   Richard Davis          M 45-49      26/64       53:39     1:36:42       21:50        9:56    9:03     1:58:32
283   Ashish Gupta           M 40-44      27/77       54:35     1:37:28       21:05        9:35    9:03     1:58:32
284   Blaine Stewart         M 20-24      19/38       58:34     1:40:13       18:26        8:23    9:04     1:58:39
285   Konnie McCollum        F 55-59       3/25       57:01     1:38:59       19:43        8:58    9:04     1:58:41
286   Matthew Morris         M 35-39      37/88       56:26     1:38:47       20:01        9:06    9:04     1:58:48
287   Agustin Torres-Lozano  M 50-54      23/53       54:50     1:37:36       21:18        9:41    9:05     1:58:53
288   Emily Kain             F 40-44      15/71       58:44     1:39:36       19:21        8:48    9:05     1:58:56
289   Tim Larken             M 55-59      11/44       56:33     1:39:24       19:39        8:56    9:05     1:59:03
290   Matt Scholl            M 55-59      12/44       56:35     1:39:24       19:39        8:56    9:05     1:59:03
291   Darren Eckerty         M 25-29      40/69       57:23     1:39:03       20:01        9:06    9:05     1:59:03
292   Chad Denton            M 35-39      38/88       55:55     1:38:27       20:37        9:22    9:05     1:59:03
293   Jeffrey Rosales        M 45-49      27/64       56:29     1:39:17       19:48        9:00    9:05     1:59:04
294   Brooklyn Taulman       F 25-29      11/61       54:13     1:38:49       20:25        9:17    9:06     1:59:14
295   Faith Hook             F 25-29      12/61       54:15     1:38:03       21:16        9:40    9:07     1:59:18
296   Michael Baker          M 40-44      28/77       56:29     1:39:23       19:56        9:04    9:07     1:59:18
297   McLouis Souza          M 30-34      30/74       57:37     1:40:27       18:57        8:37    9:07     1:59:23
298   Janette Norris         F 50-54       4/37       56:47     1:39:45       19:41        8:57    9:07     1:59:26
299   Tomoki Hoshino         M 45-49      28/64       56:42     1:39:37       19:55        9:03    9:07     1:59:31
300   Craig Coombs           M 40-44      29/77       56:44     1:39:37       19:57        9:04    9:08     1:59:33
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301   Katelyn Soper          F 30-34       8/64       58:19     1:41:01       18:39        8:29    9:08     1:59:40
302   Tiffany Nicholson      F 30-34       9/64       55:03     1:38:49       20:56        9:31    9:09     1:59:44
303   Brent Morrell          M 40-44      30/77       56:08     1:39:49       20:06        9:08    9:09     1:59:54
304   Jon Murphy             M 40-44      31/77       52:24     1:36:00       23:57       10:53    9:09     1:59:56
305   Larry Boley            M 65-69       5/28       54:39     1:39:22       20:39        9:23    9:10     2:00:00
306   Almamy Diaby           M 25-29      41/69       56:09     1:40:05       19:56        9:04    9:10     2:00:00
307   Greg Nicholas          M 65-69       6/28       57:01     1:39:39       20:24        9:16    9:10     2:00:02
308   Miguel Castro          M 25-29      42/69       55:16     1:38:20       21:47        9:54    9:10     2:00:07
309   Akihiro Senga          M 35-39      39/88       58:11     1:40:46       19:34        8:54    9:11     2:00:20
310   Wade Lamar             M 30-34      31/74       57:02     1:40:33       19:50        9:01    9:11     2:00:22
311   Deanne Weaver          F 60-64       3/21       55:10     1:39:24       21:01        9:33    9:12     2:00:24
312   Michael Black          M 65-69       7/28       56:10     1:40:11       20:17        9:14    9:12     2:00:28
313   Beth Carr              F 55-59       4/25       55:10     1:39:26       21:05        9:35    9:12     2:00:30
314   Christy Hopkins        F 45-49       7/52       56:29     1:40:00       20:39        9:24    9:13     2:00:39
315   Luciano Solis          M 55-59      13/44       51:51     1:37:35       23:11       10:33    9:13     2:00:46
316   Bryan Rushton          M 35-39      40/88       56:48     1:40:01       20:45        9:26    9:13     2:00:46
317   Nancy Thomas           F 55-59       5/25       56:42     1:40:19       20:40        9:24    9:14     2:00:59
318   Rachel Kessler         F 30-34      10/64       57:39     1:40:50       20:18        9:14    9:15     2:01:08
319   Trish Hernacki         F 35-39       7/59       57:31     1:40:26       20:44        9:26    9:15     2:01:09
320   Alberto Moreno         M 55-59      14/44       59:06     1:42:16       19:02        8:40    9:16     2:01:18
321   Michelle Duckett       F 30-34      11/64       56:23     1:40:23       20:55        9:31    9:16     2:01:18
322   Ofelia Elizondo        F 40-44      16/71       56:55     1:40:40       20:41        9:24    9:16     2:01:20
323   Jose Trinidad          M 20-24      20/38       57:03     1:39:22       22:05       10:02    9:16     2:01:26
324   Jonathon Begala        M 40-44      32/77       59:06     1:42:20       19:25        8:50    9:18     2:01:44
325   Lucio Ruiz             M 45-49      29/64       58:09     1:41:38       20:13        9:12    9:18     2:01:51
326   Dakotah Pearson        M 20-24      21/38       58:08     1:42:00       19:57        9:05    9:19     2:01:57
327   Juan Elicerio          M 25-29      43/69       53:46     1:38:58       23:02       10:29    9:19     2:02:00
328   Alison Eagleman        F 45-49       8/52       56:58     1:41:21       20:50        9:28    9:20     2:02:10
329   Eiichi Yamashita       M 55-59      15/44       56:12     1:39:34       22:37       10:17    9:20     2:02:10
330   Xiaofei Ouyang         F 40-44      17/71       56:38     1:40:51       21:31        9:47    9:20     2:02:21
331   Meridith Nguyen        F 40-44      18/71       55:41     1:40:44       21:48        9:55    9:21     2:02:32
332   Molly Barwick          F 45-49       9/52       57:52     1:42:12       20:25        9:17    9:22     2:02:36
333   Yobani Calvo           M 35-39      41/88     1:00:35     1:43:45       18:53        8:35    9:22     2:02:37
334   Wesley Barkes          M 20-24      22/38     1:00:48     1:44:14       18:30        8:25    9:22     2:02:44
335   Austin Bailey          M 25-29      44/69       55:58     1:38:54       23:56       10:53    9:23     2:02:50
336   Tayler Seymour         F 25-29      13/61       55:57     1:41:36       21:23        9:43    9:23     2:02:58
337   Eric Mullis            M 40-44      33/77     1:00:02     1:43:00       20:01        9:06    9:24     2:03:01
338   Nate Brannin           M 50-54      24/53       58:45     1:42:29       20:40        9:24    9:24     2:03:09
339   Valerie Salcedo        F 15-19       1/12       57:30     1:42:09       21:08        9:37    9:25     2:03:17
340   Nicole Voyles          F 35-39       8/59       57:29     1:41:38       21:49        9:55    9:25     2:03:26
341   Paige Vontungeln       F 30-34      12/64       56:40     1:41:19       22:09       10:04    9:25     2:03:27
342   Jeff Smith             M 60-64       7/33       55:51     1:40:48       22:45       10:21    9:26     2:03:32
343   Micah Bennett          M 30-34      32/74     1:00:26     1:43:46       19:48        9:00    9:26     2:03:34
344   Paul Banister          M 45-49      30/64     1:00:26     1:43:46       19:48        9:00    9:26     2:03:34
345   Joshua Myers           M 25-29      45/69       55:05     1:39:18       24:17       11:02    9:26     2:03:34
346   Steve Mozingo          M 50-54      25/53       56:21     1:40:37       23:11       10:33    9:27     2:03:47
347   Cristyn Elliott        F 25-29      14/61       58:05     1:43:23       20:26        9:18    9:27     2:03:48
348   Hareen Illa            M 30-34      33/74       58:44     1:42:27       21:28        9:46    9:28     2:03:55
349   Alex Lee               M 30-34      34/74     1:00:18     1:45:32       18:29        8:24    9:28     2:04:00
350   Todd Miller            M 60-64       8/33       57:06     1:42:26       21:36        9:49    9:28     2:04:02
351   Praveen Palle          M 30-34      35/74       56:04     1:41:00       23:03       10:29    9:28     2:04:02
352   Jennifer Avila         F 45-49      10/52       55:21     1:39:21       24:48       11:17    9:29     2:04:08
353   Jeffrey Jones          M 50-54      26/53       56:52     1:42:29       21:56        9:59    9:30     2:04:25
354   Kenadie Nance          F 25-29      15/61       56:44     1:41:36       22:56       10:26    9:30     2:04:31
355   Justin Barkley         M 30-34      36/74       58:09     1:42:08       22:24       10:11    9:30     2:04:31
356   Thomas Corda           M 65-69       8/28     1:00:00     1:43:59       20:35        9:22    9:31     2:04:33
357   Angela Force           F 40-44      19/71       58:44     1:43:27       21:18        9:41    9:31     2:04:45
358   Claire Wessel          F 40-44      20/71       58:44     1:43:17       21:34        9:48    9:32     2:04:50
359   Jacob Wilcoxon         M 20-24      23/38       56:39     1:41:41       23:11       10:33    9:32     2:04:52
360   Dominik Mrozinski      M 35-39      42/88       56:47     1:39:55       24:57       11:21    9:32     2:04:52
361   Seth Jones             M 20-24      24/38       57:06     1:41:32       23:28       10:40    9:33     2:04:59
362   Caleb Huang            M 25-29      46/69       58:39     1:43:11       21:51        9:56    9:33     2:05:01
363   Michael Hefner         M 60-64       9/33       58:50     1:44:22       20:42        9:25    9:33     2:05:04
364   Nathan Cline           M 40-44      34/77       59:23     1:44:07       20:58        9:32    9:33     2:05:05
365   Kelly Sharpe           F 45-49      11/52       59:54     1:45:13       19:52        9:02    9:33     2:05:05
366   Donovan Imel           M 25-29      47/69       57:48     1:41:56       23:14       10:34    9:33     2:05:09
367   Evan Bartel            M 35-39      43/88       56:39     1:42:49       22:21       10:10    9:33     2:05:10
368   Locke Stadler          M 01-15        5/7     1:00:25     1:45:01       20:13        9:12    9:34     2:05:14
369   Lisa Stadler           F 50-54       5/37     1:00:26     1:45:05       20:12        9:11    9:34     2:05:16
370   Jeffrey Tucker         M 55-59      16/44       58:23     1:43:55       21:22        9:43    9:34     2:05:16
371   Dellvenna Hambling     F 45-49      12/52       59:55     1:45:02       20:17        9:13    9:34     2:05:18
372   Adam Cline             M 40-44      35/77       59:23     1:44:07       21:16        9:40    9:34     2:05:22
373   Tyler Devenny          M 20-24      25/38     1:01:13     1:45:13       20:19        9:15    9:35     2:05:32
374   Mauricio Brito         M 20-24      26/38     1:01:13     1:45:13       20:22        9:16    9:35     2:05:34
375   Amanda Ifeachor        F 35-39       9/59       59:13     1:44:28       21:14        9:39    9:36     2:05:41
376   Jessica Couch          F 30-34      13/64       57:05     1:42:26       23:18       10:36    9:36     2:05:43
377   Ridge Pearl            M 30-34      37/74     1:01:40     1:46:56       18:51        8:34    9:36     2:05:46
378   Lynn Marie Davis       F 60-64       4/21       57:51     1:43:19       22:28       10:13    9:36     2:05:47
379   Elizabeth Thomas       F 45-49      13/52       58:41     1:46:24       19:40        8:57    9:37     2:06:03
380   Brian Mormino          M 45-49      31/64       58:23     1:44:47       21:21        9:43    9:38     2:06:07
381   Matthew Musselman      M 40-44      36/77       59:05     1:44:08       22:07       10:03    9:38     2:06:14
382   Emily Ross             F 30-34      14/64       58:01     1:44:02       22:13       10:06    9:38     2:06:14
383   Ciaran Hill            M 20-24      27/38       56:00     1:43:37       22:39       10:18    9:38     2:06:15
384   Beth Kalish            F 55-59       6/25       57:05     1:44:01       22:17       10:08    9:39     2:06:18
385   Jason Barkes           M 45-49      32/64       57:25     1:42:21       23:58       10:54    9:39     2:06:19
386   Evan Adams             M 40-44      37/77       57:04     1:42:53       23:30       10:41    9:39     2:06:22
387   Mario Garcilazo        M 30-34      38/74       58:20     1:43:36       22:48       10:22    9:39     2:06:23
388   Karthik Muruganantham  M 35-39      44/88       53:39     1:40:29       26:05       11:52    9:40     2:06:34
389   Jeffrey Gilliam        M 25-29      48/69       48:50     1:34:09       32:32       14:47    9:40     2:06:40
390   Sridhar Chitti         M 40-44      38/77       56:05     1:41:25       25:16       11:29    9:40     2:06:40
391   Patrick Harper         M 45-49      33/64       59:16     1:45:23       21:22        9:43    9:41     2:06:45
392   Judi Smith             F 50-54       6/37     1:00:24     1:45:44       21:08        9:37    9:41     2:06:52
393   Luca Bulthuis          M 30-34      39/74     1:01:30     1:46:46       20:16        9:13    9:42     2:07:02
394   Symon MacTavish        M 35-39      45/88     1:01:41     1:46:58       20:07        9:09    9:42     2:07:04
395   Fiona Pringle          F 40-44      21/71       59:54     1:45:58       21:10        9:38    9:42     2:07:08
396   Rick Mason             M 65-69       9/28       59:06     1:44:36       22:35       10:16    9:42     2:07:10
397   Austin Crouch          M 25-29      49/69     1:00:01     1:45:20       21:59       10:00    9:43     2:07:18
398   Victoria Cook          F 25-29      16/61     1:03:35     1:49:24       18:03        8:12    9:44     2:07:26
399   Amy Rosenberg          F 30-34      15/64     1:00:39     1:45:47       21:41        9:52    9:44     2:07:27
400   Brayton McCarver       M 35-39      46/88     1:01:38     1:45:53       21:40        9:51    9:44     2:07:32
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Kent Coombs            M 40-44      39/77       56:46     1:44:29       23:06       10:30    9:44     2:07:34
402   Tyler Rash             M 35-39      47/88     1:02:14     1:46:55       20:53        9:30    9:45     2:07:47
403   Sarah Imhoff           F 40-44      22/71     1:00:49     1:46:29       21:18        9:41    9:45     2:07:47
404   Winston Sequeira       M 55-59      17/44       58:10     1:45:29       22:21       10:10    9:45     2:07:49
405   Eric Ong               M 30-34      40/74     1:00:37     1:46:16       21:34        9:49    9:46     2:07:50
406   Katie McCue            F 30-34      16/64       58:19     1:45:47       22:05       10:03    9:46     2:07:51
407   Jessica Shea           F 40-44      23/71     1:00:37     1:46:17       21:36        9:50    9:46     2:07:53
408   Shannon St John        F 45-49      14/52       58:45     1:45:44       22:10       10:05    9:46     2:07:53
409   Raul Islas             M 40-44      40/77     1:02:47     1:47:06       20:49        9:28    9:46     2:07:54
410   Mark Wilson            M 55-59      18/44       58:41     1:46:49       21:08        9:37    9:46     2:07:56
411   Jeffery Flax           M 20-24      28/38       57:03     1:44:48       23:09       10:32    9:46     2:07:57
412   Matthew Arden          M 40-44      41/77     1:00:57     1:47:34       20:24        9:17    9:46     2:07:57
413   Jose Cordova Villegas  M 20-24      29/38       59:33     1:45:06       22:53       10:24    9:46     2:07:58
414   Jennifer Majerus       F 30-34      17/64       58:40     1:45:09       22:52       10:24    9:46     2:08:00
415   Zachariah Majerus      M 35-39      48/88       58:39     1:45:11       22:50       10:23    9:46     2:08:00
416   Henry Hale             M 16-19       4/10     1:00:53     1:47:30       20:31        9:20    9:46     2:08:00
417   Kate Sutter            F 25-29      17/61     1:00:53     1:47:02       21:06        9:36    9:47     2:08:08
418   Jeremy Hendrix         M 50-54      27/53       59:54     1:45:49       22:20       10:09    9:47     2:08:08
419   Peyton Spivey          F 25-29      18/61     1:00:32     1:46:52       21:17        9:41    9:47     2:08:08
420   Preston Heyne          M 20-24      30/38     1:00:32     1:46:49       21:20        9:42    9:47     2:08:09
421   Maria Talbert          F 45-49      15/52     1:02:08     1:48:05       20:06        9:08    9:47     2:08:10
422   Shashank Kunjibettu    M 30-34      41/74     1:01:58     1:46:39       21:36        9:49    9:47     2:08:14
423   Nelson Watson          M 70-74        2/8     1:00:19     1:46:30       21:52        9:57    9:48     2:08:22
424   Gretchen Sherrill      F 25-29      19/61       57:14     1:43:22       25:05       11:25    9:48     2:08:27
425   Robert Graham          M 65-69      10/28     1:01:58     1:47:06       21:26        9:45    9:49     2:08:31
426   Guillaume Gonnet       M 35-39      49/88     1:04:30     1:49:39       18:55        8:36    9:49     2:08:33
427   Libby Wischmeier       F 20-24       5/29       59:59     1:46:20       22:16       10:07    9:49     2:08:35
428   Jeff Hayes             M 50-54      28/53     1:00:15     1:46:26       22:21       10:10    9:50     2:08:47
429   Sooraj Unni            M 25-29      50/69     1:00:36     1:47:10       21:39        9:51    9:50     2:08:48
430   James McDorman         M 30-34      42/74     1:02:59     1:49:19       19:38        8:56    9:51     2:08:57
431   Nikki Miller           F 35-39      10/59     1:05:02     1:49:49       19:13        8:44    9:51     2:09:02
432   Kyle Harkins           M 35-39      50/88       59:26     1:45:58       23:08       10:31    9:51     2:09:06
433   Morgan Fleming         F 25-29      20/61       57:21     1:45:13       23:54       10:52    9:51     2:09:07
434   Alison Hill            F 30-34      18/64       59:01     1:45:42       23:32       10:42    9:52     2:09:13
435   Camilla Norberg        F 40-44      24/71     1:00:49     1:47:02       22:12       10:06    9:52     2:09:14
436   Mark Partridge         M 60-64      10/33       58:26     1:46:43       22:33       10:15    9:52     2:09:15
437   Salvador Aguirre       M 45-49      34/64     1:00:59     1:47:34       21:53        9:57    9:53     2:09:27
438   Manas Mishra           M 40-44      42/77       59:23     1:47:43       21:57        9:59    9:54     2:09:40
439   Wyatt Steward          M 16-19       5/10     1:00:33     1:46:50       22:57       10:26    9:54     2:09:47
440   Joseph Gregory         M 25-29      51/69     1:02:24     1:48:20       21:31        9:47    9:55     2:09:50
441   Mark Adkins            M 40-44      43/77       58:37     1:45:48       24:15       11:02    9:56     2:10:03
442   Jeff Whittinghill      M 60-64      11/33     1:02:36     1:48:11       22:14       10:06    9:57     2:10:24
443   Hannah Hunt            F 30-34      19/64     1:02:21     1:48:15       22:16       10:08    9:58     2:10:31
444   Jack Sims              M 25-29      52/69     1:03:46     1:50:18       20:27        9:18    9:59     2:10:44
445   Catherine McLeese      F 35-39      11/59     1:05:11     1:51:12       19:33        8:54    9:59     2:10:45
446   Olivia Robinson        F 25-29      21/61     1:01:07     1:48:34       22:26       10:12   10:00     2:11:00
447   Mark Johnson           M 40-44      44/77     1:01:00     1:48:19       22:46       10:21   10:00     2:11:05
448   Heather Clark          F 50-54       7/37     1:03:57     1:50:33       20:33        9:21   10:00     2:11:05
449   Michael Clark          M 30-34      43/74     1:00:12     1:47:22       23:52       10:51   10:01     2:11:13
450   Ryan Sharpe            M 45-49      35/64     1:03:02     1:50:01       21:14        9:39   10:01     2:11:14
451   David Koslosky         M 35-39      51/88     1:00:17     1:48:10       23:23       10:38   10:02     2:11:32
452   Lena Harper            F 40-44      25/71     1:00:15     1:47:58       23:35       10:44   10:03     2:11:33
453   Shweta Srinivasan      F 20-24       6/29       59:33     1:48:47       22:54       10:25   10:03     2:11:41
454   Bonnie Pogorelc        F 25-29      22/61     1:01:30     1:50:00       21:43        9:53   10:03     2:11:43
455   Sarah Romero           F 35-39      12/59       59:51     1:48:10       23:44       10:48   10:04     2:11:53
456   Travis Mattke          M 30-34      44/74     1:00:24     1:48:03       24:01       10:55   10:05     2:12:04
457   Matt Duckett           M 35-39      52/88       58:39     1:49:01       23:18       10:35   10:06     2:12:18
458   Dave Getz              M 65-69      11/28     1:00:06     1:48:16       24:06       10:58   10:06     2:12:21
459   Terri Hurd             F 55-59       7/25       59:53     1:49:11       23:12       10:33   10:06     2:12:22
460   Leslie Creech          F 25-29      23/61     1:02:50     1:50:43       21:41        9:51   10:06     2:12:23
461   Shane Hugus            M 50-54      29/53       58:52     1:48:44       23:44       10:47   10:07     2:12:27
462   Bing Sun               M 35-39      53/88     1:00:13     1:48:44       23:49       10:50   10:07     2:12:33
463   Matthew Scott          M 25-29      53/69     1:00:11     1:47:43       24:50       11:17   10:07     2:12:33
464   Emily Summers          F 25-29      24/61     1:03:38     1:50:54       21:40        9:51   10:07     2:12:33
465   Kyle Vanzant           M 35-39      54/88     1:01:06     1:48:53       23:46       10:49   10:08     2:12:39
466   Srini Yerragolla       M 50-54      30/53     1:00:00     1:48:28       24:14       11:01   10:08     2:12:42
467   Amy Hanson             F 25-29      25/61     1:02:02     1:49:43       23:02       10:28   10:08     2:12:44
468   Craig Cooney           M 45-49      36/64     1:00:42     1:49:10       23:47       10:49   10:09     2:12:57
469   Hiram Tame             M 40-44      45/77     1:06:52     1:53:16       20:01        9:06   10:10     2:13:16
470   Claudio Garcia         M 40-44      46/77     1:00:48     1:50:24       22:55       10:25   10:11     2:13:18
471   Nikki McClintock       F 25-29      26/61       58:25     1:49:49       23:32       10:42   10:11     2:13:21
472   Joshua Norrick                        0/0     1:01:10     1:50:27       23:00       10:28   10:11     2:13:27
473   Daniel Bigham          M 35-39      55/88       52:49     1:43:28       30:15       13:45   10:12     2:13:42
474   Maureen Burkardt       F 40-44      26/71     1:04:41     1:52:23       21:52        9:57   10:15     2:14:15
475   Joseph Hill            M 60-64      12/33     1:00:03     1:48:08       26:10       11:54   10:15     2:14:17
476   Ilyana Owens           F 30-34      20/64     1:02:41     1:51:59       22:23       10:11   10:15     2:14:21
477   Nelson Kano            M 65-69      12/28     1:02:36     1:51:59       22:23       10:11   10:15     2:14:22
478   Dustin Steward         M 40-44      47/77     1:02:20     1:51:05       23:19       10:36   10:16     2:14:23
479   Erin Davis             F 40-44      27/71     1:04:40     1:52:24       22:02       10:01   10:16     2:14:26
480   Aldo Rubio             M 25-29      54/69     1:05:59     1:52:32       22:08       10:04   10:17     2:14:39
481   Tom Dowd               M 50-54      31/53     1:03:43     1:51:58       22:48       10:22   10:17     2:14:45
482   Marco Nava             M 40-44      48/77     1:01:14     1:49:41       25:07       11:25   10:17     2:14:48
483   Steph Cain             F 55-59       8/25     1:03:44     1:51:58       22:51       10:24   10:18     2:14:49
484   Amelia Shaw            F 30-34      21/64     1:06:00     1:53:34       21:18        9:41   10:18     2:14:51
485   Reese Pruitt           F 20-24       7/29     1:02:27     1:51:01       23:53       10:52   10:18     2:14:54
486   Amanda Sevakis         F 40-44      28/71     1:02:57     1:51:42       23:15       10:34   10:18     2:14:57
487   Sara Lynch             F 40-44      29/71     1:02:35     1:51:43       23:14       10:34   10:18     2:14:57
488   Bethany Huckaby        F 35-39      13/59     1:01:07     1:50:08       24:52       11:18   10:18     2:15:00
489   Abby Gehring           F 25-29      27/61     1:03:38     1:52:29       22:46       10:21   10:19     2:15:14
490   Lauren Hook            F 30-34      22/64     1:01:22     1:50:52       24:28       11:07   10:20     2:15:20
491   Andrew Gudgeon         M 35-39      56/88       59:05     1:51:09       24:22       11:05   10:21     2:15:30
492   Prasad Poludasu        M 50-54      32/53     1:00:53     1:51:18       24:14       11:01   10:21     2:15:32
493   Michael Bates          M 35-39      57/88     1:02:45     1:51:49       23:49       10:50   10:21     2:15:38
494   Jorge Avila            M 20-24      31/38     1:05:07     1:53:33       22:10       10:05   10:22     2:15:43
495   David Clayton          M 35-39      58/88     1:01:40     1:50:53       24:51       11:18   10:22     2:15:43
496   Denise Perez           F 20-24       8/29     1:05:07     1:53:32       22:11       10:05   10:22     2:15:43
497   John Nickoll           M 45-49      37/64     1:01:58     1:52:07       23:41       10:46   10:22     2:15:48
498   Blake Noland           M 60-64      13/33     1:01:03     1:50:28       25:21       11:32   10:22     2:15:48
499   Taiwo Odewade          M 35-39      59/88     1:00:25     1:52:00       23:54       10:52   10:22     2:15:54
500   Kaitlyn Niebrugge      F 20-24       9/29       57:42     1:51:01       24:58       11:21   10:23     2:15:58
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501   Joyce Jewell           F 50-54       8/37     1:04:06     1:53:26       22:53       10:24   10:24     2:16:19
502   Jane Moisica           F 50-54       9/37     1:01:50     1:52:18       24:06       10:58   10:25     2:16:23
503   Vikas Kumar            M 45-49      38/64     1:06:05     1:55:03       21:26        9:45   10:25     2:16:29
504   Caitlin Greiner        F 35-39      14/59     1:00:34     1:51:14       25:16       11:30   10:25     2:16:30
505   Brian Westmoreland     M 01-15        6/7       58:36     1:52:43       23:47       10:49   10:25     2:16:30
506   Dick Whicker           M 70-74        3/8     1:03:11     1:52:50       23:44       10:48   10:25     2:16:34
507   Dustin Weber           M 35-39      60/88     1:08:03     1:54:19       22:17       10:08   10:26     2:16:35
508   Emily Markworth        F 25-29      28/61     1:03:46     1:53:56       22:46       10:21   10:26     2:16:42
509   Adam Gitterman         M 35-39      61/88     1:00:09     1:50:09       26:39       12:07   10:26     2:16:47
510   Steve Davenport        M 60-64      14/33     1:04:00     1:53:13       23:39       10:45   10:27     2:16:51
511   Jim Gordon             M 60-64      15/33     1:04:41     1:53:49       23:09       10:32   10:27     2:16:58
512   Abby Magner            F 30-34      23/64     1:04:41     1:53:49       23:09       10:32   10:27     2:16:58
513   Daniel Wallace         M 30-34      45/74     1:03:45     1:52:30       24:37       11:12   10:28     2:17:07
514   Kaylene Huntsman       F 25-29      29/61       58:20     1:50:49       26:19       11:58   10:28     2:17:07
515   Melanie Quinlan        F 35-39      15/59     1:02:28     1:53:22       23:50       10:50   10:28     2:17:12
516   Bridget Burnett        F 25-29      30/61     1:03:01     1:53:24       23:53       10:52   10:29     2:17:16
517   Nora Jo Mitchell       F 60-64       5/21     1:05:26     1:54:48       22:29       10:13   10:29     2:17:17
518   Skyler Garris          M 20-24      32/38     1:01:09     1:49:44       27:34       12:32   10:29     2:17:17
519   Jesse Rogers           M 30-34      46/74     1:01:47     1:51:25       25:57       11:48   10:29     2:17:22
520   Naveen Pillala         M 35-39      62/88     1:02:48     1:52:51       24:35       11:11   10:29     2:17:25
521   Lindsay Harris         F 35-39      16/59     1:08:43     1:56:58       20:32        9:20   10:30     2:17:30
522   Christy Miller         F 30-34      24/64     1:03:54     1:53:37       23:55       10:53   10:30     2:17:32
523   MacY Bridgewater       F 25-29      31/61     1:00:58     1:52:28       25:08       11:26   10:30     2:17:36
524   Kaitlin Taylor         F 25-29      32/61     1:00:58     1:52:29       25:07       11:25   10:30     2:17:36
525   Shelby Hosmer          F 25-29      33/61     1:08:42     1:56:26       21:14        9:39   10:30     2:17:39
526   Jake Green             M 40-44      49/77     1:00:40     1:51:03       26:39       12:07   10:31     2:17:41
527   Claire Wilson          F 25-29      34/61     1:05:38     1:54:44       23:01       10:28   10:31     2:17:44
528   Thiago Medeiros        M 40-44      50/77     1:11:45     1:56:47       21:00        9:33   10:31     2:17:46
529   Joshua Pencek          M 35-39      63/88     1:00:07     1:50:48       27:00       12:17   10:31     2:17:47
530   Casey Gibson           F 35-39      17/59     1:02:32     1:53:08       24:40       11:13   10:31     2:17:48
531   Douglas Williams       M 55-59      19/44     1:06:02     1:54:51       23:00       10:28   10:31     2:17:51
532   Eric Clark             M 50-54      33/53     1:05:13     1:54:40       23:11       10:33   10:31     2:17:51
533   Ginger Winder          F 65-69       1/13     1:04:56     1:54:52       23:05       10:30   10:32     2:17:56
534   Santos Burrola         M 50-54      34/53     1:01:14     1:52:01       26:01       11:50   10:32     2:18:01
535   Kody King              M 30-34      47/74     1:02:20     1:53:59       24:03       10:56   10:32     2:18:02
536   Jessica Doll           F 35-39      18/59     1:06:39     1:56:22       21:42        9:52   10:32     2:18:03
537   Daniel Padilla         M 30-34      48/74     1:00:31     1:52:45       25:19       11:31   10:32     2:18:04
538   Beth Steinkoenig       F 40-44      30/71     1:05:22     1:55:13       22:52       10:24   10:32     2:18:05
539   Kyle Gilbert           M 35-39      64/88       55:08     1:50:05       28:01       12:44   10:32     2:18:05
540   Cole Werling           M 20-24      33/38     1:10:33     1:57:46       20:26        9:17   10:33     2:18:11
541   Mike Powell            M 50-54      35/53     1:05:16     1:54:21       23:59       10:54   10:34     2:18:20
542   Carlos Bustos          M 60-64      16/33     1:03:59     1:53:36       24:59       11:22   10:35     2:18:35
543   Jeff Liu               M 55-59      20/44       57:30     1:49:31       29:07       13:14   10:35     2:18:37
544   James Chaney           M 35-39      65/88     1:02:53     1:53:43       25:00       11:22   10:35     2:18:43
545   Laura Liu              F 50-54      10/37     1:01:15     1:53:41       25:03       11:23   10:35     2:18:43
546   Victoria Shireman      F 30-34      25/64     1:02:50     1:52:54       25:52       11:46   10:36     2:18:45
547   Steve Gilbert          M 75-79        1/3     1:04:20     1:56:35       22:19       10:09   10:36     2:18:53
548   Andrew Baynes          M 45-49      39/64     1:02:20     1:54:18       24:36       11:11   10:36     2:18:53
549   Emilie Haney           F 35-39      19/59     1:07:55     1:56:54       22:06       10:03   10:37     2:18:59
550   Ruth Alexander         F 40-44      31/71     1:05:44     1:55:08       23:52       10:51   10:37     2:19:00
551   Emily Mantle           F 25-29      35/61     1:04:42     1:54:42       24:19       11:03   10:37     2:19:00
552   Zach Hendershot        M 35-39      66/88     1:05:15     1:55:55       23:08       10:31   10:37     2:19:02
553   Dennis Heathfield      M 60-64      17/33       58:30     1:52:44       26:23       12:00   10:37     2:19:06
554   Crystal Arthur         F 35-39      20/59     1:03:17     1:54:11       25:05       11:24   10:38     2:19:15
555   Jordyn Meyer           F 30-34      26/64     1:02:20     1:54:41       24:37       11:12   10:38     2:19:18
556   Nuwan Gallege          M 45-49      40/64     1:00:55     1:52:51       26:29       12:02   10:38     2:19:19
557   Kai-Wei Cheng          F 25-29      36/61     1:02:07     1:52:42       26:45       12:10   10:39     2:19:26
558   Jeffrey Spicer         M 40-44      51/77     1:07:17     1:56:55       22:32       10:15   10:39     2:19:27
559   Gregory Thomas         M 35-39      67/88     1:07:53     1:56:58       22:46       10:21   10:40     2:19:43
560   Yoshihiro Yamada       M 40-44      52/77     1:02:23     1:52:33       27:36       12:33   10:42     2:20:08
561   Jeff Haas              M 65-69      13/28     1:01:20     1:54:53       25:22       11:32   10:42     2:20:15
562   Leslie Kiel            F 35-39      21/59     1:02:58     1:55:18       25:00       11:22   10:43     2:20:18
563   Kathryn Peck           F 35-39      22/59     1:02:59     1:55:18       25:00       11:22   10:43     2:20:18
564   Chance Densford        M 30-34      49/74     1:08:21     1:58:04       22:24       10:11   10:43     2:20:28
565   Katlin Meek            F 20-24      10/29     1:07:40     1:57:02       23:27       10:40   10:43     2:20:29
566   Jennifer Huggins       F 35-39      23/59     1:06:20     1:56:29       24:03       10:56   10:44     2:20:32
567   Chad Rowlett           M 40-44      53/77     1:04:20     1:55:40       24:56       11:20   10:44     2:20:35
568   Ian Cullen             M 30-34      50/74     1:06:07     1:57:02       23:41       10:46   10:44     2:20:43
569   Sarah Goldman          F 35-39      24/59     1:06:44     1:58:12       22:43       10:20   10:45     2:20:55
570   Lori Gavin             F 55-59       9/25     1:02:22     1:57:24       23:35       10:43   10:46     2:20:58
571   Madison Gavin          F 25-29      37/61     1:02:22     1:57:25       23:33       10:43   10:46     2:20:58
572   Sergio Ortega          M 40-44      54/77     1:05:48     1:56:44       24:16       11:02   10:46     2:21:00
573   Caroline Volk          F 25-29      38/61     1:06:48     1:57:48       23:14       10:34   10:46     2:21:01
574   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/3     1:07:16     1:57:48       23:20       10:37   10:46     2:21:08
575   Alexia Estep           F 20-24      11/29     1:04:00     1:55:42       25:35       11:38   10:47     2:21:17
576   Hannah Martin          F 35-39      25/59     1:08:04     1:58:25       22:57       10:26   10:47     2:21:21
577   Belem Zarate           F 45-49      16/52     1:05:43     1:55:55       25:28       11:35   10:48     2:21:22
578   Sam Burnett            M 30-34      51/74     1:07:03     1:57:21       24:08       10:59   10:48     2:21:28
579   Ben Whiteside          M 45-49      41/64     1:07:04     1:57:22       24:07       10:58   10:48     2:21:29
580   Susan Walker           F 40-44      32/71     1:06:41     1:57:23       24:15       11:02   10:49     2:21:38
581   Olive Mantooth         F 15-19       2/12     1:06:14     1:56:08       25:32       11:37   10:49     2:21:40
582   Elis Cucka             M 25-29      55/69       59:59     1:57:42       24:05       10:57   10:49     2:21:46
583   Samantha Steele        F 45-49      17/52     1:06:37     1:58:01       23:49       10:50   10:50     2:21:49
584   Jordan Maurer          M 30-34      52/74     1:01:17     1:55:34       26:18       11:58   10:50     2:21:52
585   Heather Thompson       F 40-44      33/71     1:05:33     1:57:52       24:13       11:01   10:51     2:22:04
586   Emily Fridman          F 35-39      26/59     1:04:20     1:56:42       25:26       11:34   10:51     2:22:07
587   Shelby Walp            F 25-29      39/61     1:07:52                                       10:51     2:22:07
588   Matthew MacDonald      M 20-24      34/38     1:09:26     1:58:48       23:26       10:39   10:51     2:22:13
589   Clarissa Arriaga       F 30-34      27/64     1:05:51     1:57:14       25:00       11:22   10:51     2:22:13
590   Emma Edwards           F 20-24      12/29     1:06:50     1:57:55       24:20       11:04   10:52     2:22:15
591   Jenna Baumgartner      F 60-64       6/21     1:04:07     1:56:43       25:32       11:37   10:52     2:22:15
592   Jonathan Boriss        M 35-39      68/88     1:09:01     2:00:35       21:47        9:54   10:52     2:22:22
593   Casey Boilanger        F 40-44      34/71     1:03:49     1:56:25       26:01       11:50   10:52     2:22:25
594   Ashley McBean          F 20-24      13/29     1:07:25     1:58:16       24:17       11:02   10:53     2:22:32
595   Stuart Davey           M 50-54      36/53     1:03:32     1:54:45       27:50       12:39   10:53     2:22:34
596   Jennifer Davey         F 45-49      18/52     1:03:32     1:54:41       27:54       12:41   10:53     2:22:35
597   Ryan Lutz              M 30-34      53/74     1:08:26     1:59:17       23:23       10:38   10:53     2:22:40
598   Kathryn Jaap           F 40-44      35/71     1:06:08     1:57:40       25:06       11:25   10:54     2:22:46
599   David Lutz             M 60-64      18/33     1:08:17     1:58:53       23:56       10:53   10:54     2:22:48
600   Fawad Amarkhail Omari  M 35-39      69/88     1:03:04     1:57:13       25:36       11:38   10:54     2:22:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K      11MILE      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Whitney Lutz           F 30-34      28/64     1:08:24     1:59:14       23:35       10:43   10:54     2:22:49
602   Toni Breeden           F 40-44      36/71     1:06:59     1:58:34       24:21       11:05   10:55     2:22:55
603   Kellie Schmidt         F 40-44      37/71     1:07:00     1:58:34       24:21       11:04   10:55     2:22:55
604   Erika Kahlenbeck       F 30-34      29/64     1:00:54     1:56:11       26:45       12:10   10:55     2:22:55
605   Stephanie Pushor       F 35-39      27/59     1:05:20     1:58:11       24:49       11:17   10:55     2:23:00
606   Chintamani Kulkarni    M 40-44      55/77     1:01:09     1:54:40       28:28       12:57   10:56     2:23:07
607   Susan Bodine           F 55-59      10/25     1:08:43     1:59:34       23:39       10:45   10:56     2:23:12
608   Kate Edgren            F 35-39      28/59     1:04:03     1:57:21       25:55       11:47   10:56     2:23:15
609   Shakti Saurabh         M 30-34      54/74     1:03:12     1:56:45       26:55       12:14   10:58     2:23:40
610   Parul Chadha           F 30-34      30/64     1:03:13     1:56:45       26:55       12:15   10:58     2:23:40
611   Niklas Norberg         F 40-44      38/71     1:08:07     1:59:51       23:53       10:52   10:58     2:23:43
612   Jill Mishler           F 40-44      39/71     1:07:29     1:58:29       25:31       11:36   11:00     2:24:00
613   Andrew Lanam           M 40-44      56/77     1:10:10     2:00:35       23:25       10:39   11:00     2:24:00
614   Michael Schultz        M 35-39      70/88     1:02:47     1:55:42       28:20       12:53   11:00     2:24:01
615   Summer Barkes          F 40-44      40/71     1:08:07     1:58:55       25:12       11:28   11:00     2:24:07
616   Joyce Consley          F 50-54      11/37     1:03:32     1:56:49       27:21       12:26   11:00     2:24:10
617   Natalie Holden, Holden F 60-64       7/21     1:06:53     1:58:58       25:18       11:30   11:01     2:24:16
618   Jacob Mantle           M 25-29      56/69     1:03:01     1:55:58       28:28       12:57   11:01     2:24:25
619   Danielle Sanders       F 35-39      29/59     1:08:40     2:00:33       23:55       10:52   11:02     2:24:28
620   Nathan Hinckley        M 55-59      21/44       54:31     1:39:40       44:52       20:24   11:02     2:24:32
621   Mariana Petraglia      F 40-44      41/71     1:10:09     2:01:20       23:13       10:33   11:02     2:24:33
622   Malu Gedeon Ribeiro    F 25-29      40/61     1:10:07     2:01:21       23:13       10:33   11:02     2:24:33
623   Bruna Barreto Bento    F 30-34      31/64     1:10:07     2:01:21       23:14       10:34   11:02     2:24:34
624   Christopher Dobbins    M 35-39      71/88     1:12:45     2:03:56       20:54        9:30   11:03     2:24:49
625   Brittney Harvey        F 35-39      30/59     1:10:31     2:01:43       23:14       10:34   11:04     2:24:57
626   James Texter           M 60-64      19/33     1:03:04     1:59:18       25:39       11:40   11:04     2:24:57
627   Alberto Salas          M 55-59      22/44       58:30     1:56:51       28:25       12:55   11:05     2:25:15
628   Daniel Vazquez         M 30-34      55/74     1:08:14     2:00:01       25:19       11:31   11:06     2:25:20
629   Thania Rodriguez       F 25-29      41/61     1:08:15     2:00:02       25:19       11:31   11:06     2:25:20
630   Carol McKinney         F 60-64       8/21     1:05:31     1:59:32       25:58       11:49   11:06     2:25:30
631   Joni Aaron             F 60-64       9/21     1:08:10     2:00:21       25:15       11:29   11:07     2:25:36
632   Tim Denoyer            M 40-44      57/77     1:06:12     1:57:33       28:14       12:50   11:08     2:25:47
633   Krishna Peddu          M 40-44      58/77     1:06:35     2:00:05       25:44       11:42   11:08     2:25:48
634   Satyajit Gowda         M 45-49      42/64     1:05:15     1:59:51       26:00       11:50   11:08     2:25:51
635   Robert Craw            M 55-59      23/44     1:06:37     1:59:56       26:03       11:51   11:09     2:25:58
636   Heather Blosser        F 35-39      31/59     1:11:02     2:02:18       23:50       10:50   11:09     2:26:08
637   Elouise Errolat        F 20-24      14/29     1:02:09     2:00:06       26:11       11:54   11:10     2:26:16
638   Max Walker             M 75-79        2/3     1:08:18     2:01:23       24:58       11:21   11:10     2:26:21
639   Molly Burcham          F 45-49      19/52     1:06:54     2:00:54       25:28       11:35   11:10     2:26:22
640   Doug Patty             M 60-64      20/33     1:06:00     2:00:35       25:50       11:45   11:11     2:26:24
641   Michael Kinder         M 30-34      56/74     1:08:56     2:01:02       25:24       11:33   11:11     2:26:25
642   Todd Boilanger         M 40-44      59/77     1:02:22     1:58:38       27:55       12:42   11:11     2:26:33
643   Efrain Fainguersch     M 50-54      37/53     1:04:36     2:00:16       26:30       12:03   11:12     2:26:46
644   Angel Hornyak          F 45-49      20/52     1:09:12     2:02:11       24:59       11:21   11:14     2:27:09
645   Courtney Watkins       F 30-34      32/64     1:04:58     2:00:27       26:54       12:14   11:15     2:27:21
646   Gayatri Adi            F 35-39      32/59     1:07:19     2:01:41       25:41       11:41   11:15     2:27:21
647   Jason McComas          M 45-49      43/64     1:10:15     2:02:04       25:25       11:33   11:15     2:27:28
648   Cheryl Klepser         F 50-54      12/37     1:09:10     2:02:11       25:19       11:31   11:16     2:27:30
649   Eric Troy              M 25-29      57/69     1:07:12     2:03:48       23:43       10:47   11:16     2:27:30
650   Marlon Kinsey          M 55-59      24/44     1:10:16     2:02:10       25:24       11:33   11:16     2:27:33
651   Mollie Adams           F 30-34      33/64     1:08:30     2:02:36       25:00       11:22   11:16     2:27:35
652   Anita Bannister        F 55-59      11/25     1:08:30     2:02:37       24:59       11:22   11:16     2:27:36
653   Cassandra Bear         F 30-34      34/64     1:09:21     2:03:31       24:12       11:00   11:17     2:27:42
654   Sheila Downey          F 35-39      33/59     1:06:45     2:01:30       26:14       11:56   11:17     2:27:44
655   Joe Meek               M 55-59      25/44     1:07:40     2:00:59       27:24       12:28   11:20     2:28:23
656   Sanna Sivanna Kodigant M 60-64      21/33     1:08:53     2:01:41       26:42       12:09   11:20     2:28:23
657   Davey Caldwell         M 25-29      58/69     1:15:58     2:06:48       21:41        9:52   11:20     2:28:29
658   Sophia Eaton           F 01-15        2/2     1:10:24     2:04:02       24:29       11:08   11:20     2:28:31
659   David Eaton            M 40-44      60/77     1:10:24     2:04:01       24:31       11:09   11:20     2:28:31
660   Daniel Wiseman         M 16-19       6/10     1:10:24     2:04:01       24:31       11:09   11:20     2:28:31
661   Sheetal Kondhare       F 40-44      42/71     1:07:45     2:02:19       26:26       12:01   11:21     2:28:44
662   Malia Howland          F 30-34      35/64     1:07:31     2:01:22       27:34       12:32   11:22     2:28:55
663   Jennifer Risley        F 35-39      34/59     1:04:47     2:02:03       26:55       12:14   11:22     2:28:57
664   Danielle Robison       F 20-24      15/29     1:10:34     2:04:43       24:15       11:02   11:22     2:28:58
665   Carlie Johnson         F 30-34      36/64     1:10:38     2:04:08       24:59       11:22   11:23     2:29:07
666   Paty Bailon            F 50-54      13/37     1:06:20     2:00:50       28:19       12:52   11:23     2:29:09
667   Sivanaga Yadlapati     M 45-49      44/64     1:08:55     2:04:19       24:54       11:19   11:23     2:29:13
668   Aditi Dalvi            F 30-34      37/64     1:08:09     2:03:01       26:22       11:59   11:24     2:29:22
669   Chittatosh Bhave       M 30-34      57/74     1:08:02     2:02:53       26:30       12:03   11:24     2:29:23
670   Joseph Mitchell        M 50-54      38/53     1:10:18     2:04:29       24:58       11:21   11:24     2:29:27
671   W. Chuck Harrison      M 60-64      22/33     1:08:42     2:03:26       26:11       11:54   11:25     2:29:37
672   Laura Harrison         F 45-49      21/52     1:07:56     2:03:26       26:11       11:55   11:25     2:29:37
673   Angie May              F 55-59      12/25     1:08:23     2:02:33       27:05       12:19   11:25     2:29:37
674   Scott Fellows          M 35-39      72/88     1:06:03     2:02:27       27:16       12:24   11:26     2:29:43
675   Amber Sichting         F 35-39      35/59     1:09:27     2:04:20       25:39       11:40   11:27     2:29:58
676   Jonathan Vailes        M 30-34      58/74     1:02:57     1:59:54       30:16       13:46   11:28     2:30:10
677   Greg Wyrick            M 45-49      45/64     1:02:39     1:59:34       30:37       13:55   11:28     2:30:10
678   Bruce Smith            M 55-59      26/44     1:00:04     1:59:02       31:35       14:22   11:30     2:30:37
679   Samantha Pushor        F 35-39      36/59     1:08:13     2:03:48       27:02       12:18   11:31     2:30:50
680   Phillip Weick          M 70-74        4/8     1:06:54     2:03:09       27:49       12:39   11:31     2:30:58
681   Andrew Weick           M 35-39      73/88     1:06:56     2:03:08       27:50       12:39   11:31     2:30:58
682   Lora Mount             F 45-49      22/52     1:11:25     2:05:29       25:37       11:39   11:32     2:31:05
683   Todd Baxter            M 55-59      27/44     1:06:57     2:04:28       26:44       12:09   11:32     2:31:11
684   Sarah Mattke           F 30-34      38/64     1:07:19     2:04:55       26:45       12:10   11:35     2:31:40
685   Sylvia Thomas          F 35-39      37/59     1:11:28     2:06:00       25:41       11:41   11:35     2:31:40
686   Perry Knox             M 60-64      23/33     1:09:02     2:04:27       27:16       12:24   11:35     2:31:42
687   Colton Hinckley        M 30-34      59/74     1:07:37     2:04:19       27:33       12:31   11:35     2:31:51
688   Maddie Dicken          F 25-29      42/61     1:19:53     2:12:33       19:34        8:54   11:37     2:32:06
689   Jake Shaffner          M 35-39      74/88     1:11:44     2:08:41       23:27       10:40   11:37     2:32:07
690   Nina Ardery            F 60-64      10/21     1:11:28     2:06:49       25:51       11:45   11:39     2:32:40
691   Anthony Mapes          M 55-59      28/44     1:07:27     2:03:29       29:20       13:20   11:40     2:32:48
692   Emily Mapes            F 25-29      43/61     1:07:26     2:03:28       29:24       13:22   11:40     2:32:51
693   Ashley Harrison        F 30-34      39/64     1:14:26     2:08:52       24:00       10:55   11:40     2:32:51
694   Riley Coers            F 20-24      16/29     1:14:41     2:09:11       23:51       10:50   11:41     2:33:01
695   Arthur Florence        M 35-39      75/88     1:06:00     2:04:22       28:45       13:04   11:41     2:33:06
696   Casey Wedding          F 35-39      38/59     1:06:55     2:02:55       30:13       13:44   11:41     2:33:07
697   Alaney Parker          F 15-19       3/12     1:09:11     2:05:06       28:04       12:46   11:41     2:33:09
698   Kristin Wiley          F 40-44      43/71     1:11:39     2:08:06       25:14       11:29   11:42     2:33:20
699   Ashley Estep           F 35-39      39/59     1:07:44                                       11:42     2:33:23
700   Joseph Leonard         M 50-54      39/53     1:04:01     2:03:23       30:30       13:52   11:45     2:33:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K      11MILE      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Kara Linn              F 25-29      44/61     1:06:15     2:05:37       28:38       13:01   11:46     2:34:14
702   Brittany England       F 35-39      40/59     1:09:36     2:06:50       27:34       12:32   11:47     2:34:24
703   Mark Pitts             M 80           1/2     1:10:54     2:07:23       27:13       12:23   11:48     2:34:35
704   Kenzie Patberg         F 20-24      17/29     1:11:04     2:06:28       28:15       12:51   11:49     2:34:42
705   Allie Posey            F 35-39      41/59     1:09:27     2:05:36       29:25       13:22   11:50     2:35:00
706   Angela Martin          F 40-44      44/71     1:06:07     2:03:50       31:19       14:15   11:51     2:35:09
707   Casey Partridge        F 30-34      40/64     1:06:08     2:03:50       31:20       14:15   11:51     2:35:09
708   Dennis Alexander       M 65-69      14/28     1:06:09     2:03:53       31:18       14:14   11:51     2:35:11
709   Pushkar Kandharkar     M 50-54      40/53     1:12:42     2:07:52       27:20       12:26   11:51     2:35:12
710   Scott Depriest         M 55-59      29/44     1:12:45     2:09:13       26:05       11:52   11:51     2:35:18
711   Craig Bolte            M 40-44      61/77     1:12:07     2:08:56       26:23       12:00   11:51     2:35:19
712   Dawn Bolte             F 40-44      45/71     1:12:08     2:08:55       26:24       12:00   11:51     2:35:19
713   Amanda Spencer         F 45-49      23/52     1:10:30     2:07:33       27:54       12:41   11:52     2:35:27
714   Kim Mayes              F 50-54      14/37     1:10:49     2:07:11       28:26       12:56   11:53     2:35:37
715   Chetan Ponnathpur      M 40-44      62/77     1:08:10     2:05:08       30:44       13:58   11:54     2:35:51
716   Sandra Trimpe          F 35-39      42/59     1:09:05     2:08:33       27:25       12:28   11:54     2:35:58
717   Amit Vikram Srivatsa   M 35-39      76/88     1:10:24     2:08:00       27:58       12:43   11:54     2:35:58
718   Tushar Tej Dandu       M 40-44      63/77     1:08:52     2:06:52       29:11       13:16   11:55     2:36:03
719   Maria Knecht           F 25-29      45/61     1:11:25     2:08:23       27:41       12:35   11:55     2:36:04
720   Megan Eaton            F 40-44      46/71     1:13:57     2:09:14       26:51       12:12   11:55     2:36:04
721   Ashley Dehart          F 35-39      43/59     1:10:11     2:07:15       28:59       13:11   11:55     2:36:13
722   Maurice Dorsey         M 60-64      24/33     1:12:20     2:09:41       26:43       12:09   11:56     2:36:23
723   Cheyanna Heid          F 20-24      18/29     1:14:19     2:11:08       25:17       11:30   11:56     2:36:24
724   Heather Gehring        F 35-39      44/59     1:06:19     2:07:30       29:08       13:15   11:57     2:36:38
725   Mary Fogler            F 65-69       2/13     1:10:41     2:08:39       28:05       12:46   11:58     2:36:44
726   Kyle Brooks            M 30-34      60/74     1:09:27     2:08:27       28:20       12:53   11:58     2:36:47
727   Morgan Tharp           M 80           2/2     1:12:15     2:09:29       27:28       12:29   11:59     2:36:56
728   Mark Youngstafel       M 65-69      15/28     1:16:20     2:11:08       25:56       11:47   11:59     2:37:03
729   Leticia Pasillas       F 45-49      24/52     1:08:17     2:08:45       28:27       12:56   12:00     2:37:12
730   Robert Burnett         M 25-29      59/69     1:11:40     2:09:33       27:41       12:35   12:00     2:37:13
731   Kyle Ashmore           M 30-34      61/74     1:09:24     2:08:56       28:53       13:08   12:03     2:37:49
732   Harshal G Dhamade      M 25-29      60/69     1:11:00     2:08:11       30:01       13:39   12:05     2:38:12
733   Alex Taggart           M 40-44      64/77     1:12:59     2:10:41       27:31       12:31   12:05     2:38:12
734   Ryan Chuba             M 30-34      62/74     1:15:59     2:13:41       24:32       11:09   12:05     2:38:13
735   Jennifer Chuba         F 30-34      41/64     1:16:00     2:13:42       24:32       11:09   12:05     2:38:13
736   Max Bettner            M 65-69      16/28     1:11:36     2:10:15       27:58       12:43   12:05     2:38:13
737   Rayna Barr             F 40-44      47/71     1:11:46     2:09:18       29:30       13:25   12:07     2:38:47
738   Kacie Garrison         F 25-29      46/61     1:11:53     2:10:47       28:05       12:46   12:08     2:38:51
739   Troy McAlister         M 25-29      61/69     1:11:57     2:10:50       28:05       12:46   12:08     2:38:54
740   Kristen Mattox         F 45-49      25/52     1:12:18     2:10:37       28:22       12:54   12:08     2:38:58
741   Coral Emberton         F 30-34      42/64     1:10:44     2:09:50       29:11       13:16   12:08     2:39:01
742   Julie Mapes            F 25-29      47/61     1:12:20     2:10:40       28:23       12:54   12:08     2:39:02
743   Joe Emberton           M 30-34      63/74     1:10:43     2:09:50       29:12       13:17   12:08     2:39:02
744   Anubhav Malik          M 30-34      64/74     1:10:15     2:09:10       30:14       13:45   12:10     2:39:23
745   Andressa Camacho Ortiz F 25-29      48/61     1:12:00     2:10:59       28:31       12:58   12:10     2:39:30
746   Katelin Hansen         F 30-34      43/64     1:15:43     2:13:20       26:25       12:01   12:12     2:39:45
747   Bill Staples           M 65-69      17/28     1:14:17     2:12:05       27:42       12:36   12:12     2:39:46
748   Garima Vijay           F 35-39      45/59     1:10:46     2:10:26       29:33       13:26   12:13     2:39:59
749   Sue Pearson            F 65-69       3/13     1:08:42     2:08:06       31:59       14:33   12:13     2:40:04
750   Lynn Hertel            F 50-54      15/37     1:10:37     2:09:47       30:29       13:52   12:14     2:40:15
751   Elizabeth Ell          F 50-54      16/37     1:14:48     2:13:03       27:24       12:27   12:15     2:40:26
752   Danni Oakley           F 30-34      44/64     1:14:49     2:13:05       27:22       12:27   12:15     2:40:26
753   Kamala Gilbert         F 50-54      17/37     1:14:50     2:13:04       27:23       12:27   12:15     2:40:27
754   Erika Mondrag N        F 40-44      48/71     1:08:18     2:08:56       31:35       14:22   12:15     2:40:30
755   Lisa Strange           F 45-49      26/52     1:09:09     2:08:25       32:07       14:36   12:15     2:40:31
756   Aaron Lecher           M 01-15        7/7     1:06:43     2:12:20       28:23       12:54   12:16     2:40:42
757   Twilia Stauffer        F 55-59      13/25     1:13:40     2:12:34       28:32       12:58   12:18     2:41:05
758   Japheth Barrow         M 45-49      46/64     1:12:43     2:12:25       28:43       13:04   12:18     2:41:08
759   Puneet Jhawar          M 40-44      65/77     1:16:54     2:14:09       27:04       12:19   12:18     2:41:13
760   Sandeep Playia         M 45-49      47/64     1:16:56     2:14:11       27:03       12:18   12:18     2:41:14
761   Holly Spicer           F 35-39      46/59     1:09:32     2:12:21       29:10       13:16   12:20     2:41:31
762   Monique Wilson         F 50-54      18/37     1:12:21     2:11:49       30:10       13:43   12:22     2:41:59
763   Brittney Bjorklund     F 30-34      45/64     1:10:09     2:12:26       29:49       13:33   12:23     2:42:14
764   Maranda Smith          F 25-29      49/61     1:16:52     2:15:52       26:24       12:00   12:23     2:42:15
765   Joice Sequeira         F 45-49      27/52     1:12:52     2:14:00       28:20       12:53   12:23     2:42:19
766   Angie Lee              F 45-49      28/52     1:16:06     2:13:41       28:40       13:02   12:23     2:42:20
767   Sarah Meredith         F 40-44      49/71     1:14:25     2:14:44       27:39       12:34   12:24     2:42:23
768   Presha Sczepaniak      F 45-49      29/52     1:16:46     2:15:05       27:20       12:26   12:24     2:42:24
769   Roger Elkins           M 60-64      25/33     1:12:02     2:12:50       30:02       13:39   12:26     2:42:52
770   Dianne Moneypenny      F 40-44      50/71     1:15:32     2:15:28       27:24       12:28   12:26     2:42:52
771   Cady Bequeret          F 30-34      46/64     1:09:33     2:12:24       30:29       13:52   12:26     2:42:53
772   Sean O 'bryan          M 50-54      41/53     1:19:05     2:16:23       26:31       12:04   12:26     2:42:54
773   Staci O'Bryan          F 50-54      19/37     1:19:05     2:16:22       26:32       12:04   12:26     2:42:54
774   Makayla Caldwell       F 25-29      50/61     1:17:57     2:16:34       26:27       12:02   12:27     2:43:00
775   Evie Hipwood           F 15-19       4/12     1:02:04     2:04:28       38:33       17:32   12:27     2:43:01
776   Preston Shelton        M 25-29      62/69     1:10:35     2:10:57       32:07       14:36   12:27     2:43:03
777   Chris Findley          M 45-49      48/64     1:15:26     2:16:10       26:55       12:14   12:27     2:43:04
778   Bryan Adrian           M 30-34      65/74     1:10:38     2:11:00       32:06       14:36   12:27     2:43:05
779   Joshua Miller          M 40-44      66/77     1:16:43     2:14:40       28:26       12:56   12:27     2:43:06
780   Emily Miller           F 30-34      47/64     1:16:43     2:14:40       28:26       12:56   12:27     2:43:06
781   Elizabeth Emily        F 45-49      30/52     1:14:16     2:14:16       28:51       13:07   12:27     2:43:07
782   Shanen Piper           M 55-59      30/44     1:13:16     2:13:13       29:56       13:36   12:27     2:43:08
783   Ryan Smith             M 45-49      49/64     1:16:36     2:15:27       27:52       12:40   12:28     2:43:18
784   Mark Ziegler           M 55-59      31/44     1:16:36     2:15:26       27:53       12:40   12:28     2:43:18
785   Aleesa Dickerson       F 35-39      47/59     1:16:38     2:15:41       27:38       12:34   12:28     2:43:18
786   Brian Richards         M 60-64      26/33     1:14:55     2:14:23       29:00       13:11   12:28     2:43:23
787   Adam Loyd              M 35-39      77/88     1:15:16     2:14:19       29:09       13:15   12:29     2:43:27
788   Emma Lewis             F 20-24      19/29     1:14:55     2:14:43       28:45       13:05   12:29     2:43:27
789   Alexa Stark            F 25-29      51/61     1:14:22     2:14:57       28:32       12:58   12:29     2:43:29
790   Jerrett Stark          M 25-29      63/69     1:14:24     2:14:58       28:33       12:59   12:29     2:43:30
791   Georgeanne Norris      F 40-44      51/71     1:08:48     2:11:50       31:48       14:27   12:29     2:43:37
792   Nichole Fletcher       F 35-39      48/59     1:13:31     2:13:48       29:54       13:36   12:30     2:43:42
793   William Hall           M 25-29      64/69     1:06:28     2:10:37       33:22       15:10   12:31     2:43:59
794   Pushpavathi Gangadhara F 40-44      52/71     1:14:24     2:14:54       29:13       13:17   12:32     2:44:06
795   Robert Lilly           M 65-69      18/28     1:17:30     2:17:14       26:57       12:15   12:32     2:44:10
796   Matthew Bingham        M 35-39      78/88     1:12:33     2:13:05       31:15       14:13   12:33     2:44:20
797   Lee Bingham            M 55-59      32/44     1:12:33     2:12:57       31:23       14:16   12:33     2:44:20
798   Graciano Uy            M 50-54      42/53     1:10:12     2:12:46       31:36       14:22   12:33     2:44:22
799   Tony Thomas Philip     M 35-39      79/88     1:09:42     2:12:00       32:23       14:44   12:33     2:44:23
800   Cathleen Madanguit     F 35-39      49/59     1:11:49     2:14:27       29:58       13:38   12:33     2:44:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K      11MILE      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Carlos Fabian Aguilar  M 16-19       7/10     1:20:32     2:17:30       26:56       12:15   12:33     2:44:25
802   Jairaj Swamy           M 40-44      67/77     1:16:20     2:16:23       28:05       12:46   12:33     2:44:28
803   Hilde Li               F 45-49      31/52     1:15:26     2:15:39       29:01       13:12   12:34     2:44:40
804   Morgan Murray          F 35-39      50/59     1:15:50     2:16:04       28:44       13:04   12:35     2:44:48
805   Janine Lindgreen       F 40-44      53/71     1:16:43     2:16:28       28:26       12:56   12:35     2:44:54
806   Matthew Kidwell        M 35-39      80/88     1:32:56     2:24:03       21:12        9:39   12:37     2:45:15
807   Maria Cline            F 65-69       4/13     1:17:18     2:17:17       28:19       12:52   12:38     2:45:35
808   Charlie Garcia         M 65-69      19/28     1:48:59                                       12:39     2:45:42
809   Ajit B Bhat            M 30-34      66/74     1:16:45     2:16:57       28:54       13:08   12:40     2:45:51
810   Laura Duro             F 20-24      20/29     1:15:06     2:17:55       28:04       12:46   12:40     2:45:59
811   Alma Flores            F 45-49      32/52     1:12:20     2:14:55       31:25       14:17   12:42     2:46:19
812   Gerald Lambdin         M 65-69      20/28     1:09:08     2:14:13       32:23       14:43   12:43     2:46:35
813   Julie Hamblen          F 55-59      14/25     1:10:08     2:15:44       30:59       14:05   12:43     2:46:42
814   Patrick Gill           M 40-44      68/77     1:19:47     2:19:19       27:48       12:39   12:45     2:47:07
815   Steve Wetzel           M 50-54      43/53     1:16:40     2:17:43       29:32       13:26   12:46     2:47:15
816   Jeff Niebrugge         M 45-49      50/64     1:14:34     2:15:24       31:52       14:29   12:46     2:47:15
817   Ashley Niebrugge       F 20-24      21/29     1:14:36     2:15:25       31:51       14:29   12:46     2:47:15
818   Shankar Srinivasan     M 55-59      33/44     1:15:12     2:17:36       30:22       13:48   12:49     2:47:57
819   Ashish Potluri         M 45-49      51/64     1:17:33     2:18:42       29:19       13:20   12:49     2:48:00
820   Claudia Velez Saenz    F 55-59      15/25     1:12:14     2:16:40       31:25       14:17   12:50     2:48:05
821   Ricardo Chavira        M 60-64      27/33     1:12:15     2:16:41       31:25       14:17   12:50     2:48:05
822   Snehal Kulkarni        F 35-39      51/59     1:15:11     2:18:45       29:43       13:31   12:52     2:48:28
823   Jane Ferris            F 70-74        1/3     1:11:05     2:16:20       32:21       14:43   12:52     2:48:40
824   Lydia Cook             F 15-19       5/12     1:14:19     2:17:10       31:50       14:28   12:54     2:48:59
825   Mindy Douglas          F 40-44      54/71     1:15:59     2:18:27       30:41       13:57   12:55     2:49:07
826   James Eickmeyer        M 40-44      69/77     1:08:47     2:17:24       31:49       14:28   12:55     2:49:13
827   Sydney Sheldon         F 20-24      22/29     1:18:08     2:19:38       29:48       13:33   12:56     2:49:26
828   Kumar Kishor           M 35-39      81/88     1:16:06     2:18:24       31:15       14:12   12:57     2:49:38
829   Troy Andrews           M 35-39      82/88     1:14:07     2:16:41       33:12       15:06   12:58     2:49:53
830   Nigilan Mahadevan      M 16-19       8/10     1:24:59     2:25:59       24:14       11:01   13:00     2:50:13
831   Brittany Heitz         F 35-39      52/59     1:18:59     2:22:10       28:16       12:51   13:00     2:50:25
832   Raquel Pasillas        F 45-49      33/52     1:13:28     2:16:14       34:15       15:34   13:01     2:50:28
833   Natalie Adkins         F 50-54      20/37     1:13:03     2:15:52       34:37       15:45   13:01     2:50:29
834   Agniv Banerjee         M 30-34      67/74     1:17:42     2:20:04       30:47       14:00   13:02     2:50:51
835   Nancy Labra            F 30-34      48/64     1:14:44     2:18:00       32:53       14:57   13:03     2:50:52
836   Julio Vallellanes      M 40-44      70/77     1:14:44     2:18:00       32:53       14:57   13:03     2:50:53
837   Johnnie Lassiter       M 50-54      44/53     1:17:11     2:18:50       32:07       14:36   13:03     2:50:56
838   John Kean              M 50-54      45/53     1:19:38     2:21:18       29:52       13:35   13:04     2:51:10
839   Scott Dedomenic        M 60-64      28/33     1:21:36     2:23:39       27:35       12:33   13:04     2:51:14
840   Lori Walter            F 55-59      16/25     1:17:50     2:21:06       30:27       13:51   13:06     2:51:32
841   Bill Warren            M 60-64      29/33     1:17:29     2:23:43       28:00       12:44   13:06     2:51:42
842   Diane Robbins          F 60-64      11/21     1:20:30     2:22:36       29:12       13:17   13:07     2:51:47
843   Sandy Fox              F 60-64      12/21     1:20:30     2:22:36       29:12       13:16   13:07     2:51:47
844   Charles Pickens        M 30-34      68/74     1:01:54     2:07:26       44:30       20:14   13:07     2:51:55
845   Elias Deatrick         M 30-34      69/74     1:23:51     2:23:06       29:01       13:12   13:08     2:52:07
846   Maryann Frederick      F 50-54      21/37     1:13:19     2:20:04       32:11       14:38   13:09     2:52:15
847   Kevin Baker            M 65-69      21/28     1:22:06     2:24:23       28:18       12:52   13:11     2:52:40
848   Joshua Menezes         M 20-24      35/38     1:14:29     2:16:16       36:26       16:34   13:11     2:52:42
849   Aubrey Smith           F 20-24      23/29     1:17:52     2:24:53       28:06       12:47   13:12     2:52:58
850   Allie Luken            F 30-34      49/64     1:17:53     2:24:54       28:05       12:46   13:12     2:52:58
851   Molly Jenkins          F 50-54      22/37     1:19:11     2:22:43       30:23       13:49   13:13     2:53:06
852   Destiny Moore          F 40-44      55/71     1:14:35     2:21:02       32:15       14:40   13:14     2:53:17
853   Arjun Pattel           M 16-19       9/10     1:21:46     2:22:24       30:58       14:05   13:14     2:53:21
854   Bridget Diedrich       F 35-39      53/59     1:22:05     2:24:18       29:12       13:16   13:15     2:53:29
855   Derek Pendleton        M 30-34      70/74     1:18:58     2:22:43       31:32       14:20   13:18     2:54:14
856   Sameer Vadlamani       M 30-34      71/74     1:19:11     2:21:15       32:59       15:00   13:18     2:54:14
857   Greg Johnson           M 55-59      34/44     1:16:09     2:23:10       31:08       14:10   13:18     2:54:17
858   Tim Dillingham         M 55-59      35/44     1:17:09     2:22:32       31:46       14:27   13:18     2:54:18
859   Beth Johnson           F 55-59      17/25     1:16:11     2:23:13       31:07       14:09   13:18     2:54:19
860   Larry Johnson          M 50-54      46/53     1:17:09     2:22:33       31:50       14:29   13:19     2:54:22
861   Kelly Neal             F 55-59      18/25     1:19:52     2:25:48       28:48       13:06   13:20     2:54:36
862   Philip Burbrink        M 50-54      47/53     1:19:30     2:25:17       29:37       13:28   13:21     2:54:54
863   Todd Shupperd          M 55-59      36/44     1:17:00     2:22:12       32:44       14:53   13:21     2:54:55
864   Tim Walton             M 35-39      83/88     1:17:13     2:21:33       33:32       15:15   13:22     2:55:04
865   Devon Walton           F 15-19       6/12     1:17:13     2:21:30       33:35       15:16   13:22     2:55:04
866   Mistina Fletcher       F 25-29      52/61     1:14:00     2:21:25       33:47       15:21   13:22     2:55:11
867   Amanda Teeters         F 30-34      50/64     1:15:50     2:21:29       34:06       15:30   13:24     2:55:35
868   Garrett Wagner         M 20-24      36/38     1:21:58     2:26:33       29:02       13:12   13:24     2:55:35
869   Linda Wagner           F 55-59      19/25     1:21:49     2:26:29       29:07       13:14   13:24     2:55:35
870   Hayley Lynn            F 20-24      24/29     1:22:01     2:26:34       29:02       13:12   13:24     2:55:35
871   Madison Mount          F 15-19       7/12     1:22:23     2:31:11       24:42       11:14   13:25     2:55:53
872   Maggy Screeton         F 25-29      53/61     1:21:09     2:25:06       30:51       14:02   13:26     2:55:57
873   Sarah Jackson          F 20-24      25/29     1:21:12     2:25:08       30:53       14:02   13:26     2:56:00
874   Audrey Utterback       F 20-24      26/29     1:24:25     2:27:23       28:38       13:01   13:26     2:56:00
875   Nathaniel Foreman      M 20-24      37/38     1:24:24     2:27:25       28:36       13:00   13:26     2:56:01
876   Tim Novreske           M 45-49      52/64     1:19:17     2:24:04       31:58       14:32   13:26     2:56:02
877   Sudipta Mohapatra      F 40-44      56/71     1:17:59     2:24:24       31:46       14:27   13:27     2:56:09
878   Thomas Cope            M 40-44      71/77     1:16:33     2:20:29       35:41       16:13   13:27     2:56:10
879   Sandi Dyer             F 45-49      34/52     1:19:38     2:24:32       31:40       14:24   13:27     2:56:12
880   Jessie Dyer            F 20-24      27/29     1:19:38     2:24:31       31:41       14:24   13:27     2:56:12
881   Reynaldo Barradas      M 45-49      53/64     1:18:05     2:22:56       33:28       15:13   13:28     2:56:23
882   Crista Burbrink        F 45-49      35/52     1:19:31     2:25:43       30:49       14:01   13:28     2:56:31
883   Matthew Kinder         M 25-29      65/69     1:15:55     2:22:57       33:48       15:22   13:29     2:56:45
884   Dorsaf Saad            F 50-54      23/37     1:37:20     2:31:00       25:49       11:44   13:30     2:56:49
885   Cindy Weakley          F 60-64      13/21     1:21:29     2:25:45       31:04       14:08   13:30     2:56:49
886   Xiaochen Hu            M 40-44      72/77     1:18:23     2:22:46       34:07       15:31   13:30     2:56:52
887   Leigh Webster          F 50-54      24/37     1:15:58     2:23:51       33:14       15:07   13:31     2:57:04
888   Amanda Strode          F 40-44      57/71     1:21:13     2:26:07       31:01       14:06   13:31     2:57:08
889   Ginger Lirette         F 50-54      25/37     1:15:54     2:23:05       34:12       15:33   13:32     2:57:16
890   John Lirette           M 60-64      30/33     1:15:54     2:23:04       34:12       15:33   13:32     2:57:16
891   Chrissy Bailey         F 30-34      51/64     1:22:41     2:29:53       27:32       12:31   13:32     2:57:24
892   Norma Mendez           F 60-64      14/21     1:19:01     2:24:48       32:39       14:51   13:33     2:57:26
893   Sanika Athaley         F 25-29      54/61     1:19:20     2:26:01       31:28       14:18   13:33     2:57:29
894   Carolyn Brown          F 45-49      36/52     1:21:13     2:25:59       31:40       14:24   13:34     2:57:39
895   Julio Flores           M 45-49      54/64     1:05:03     2:16:26       41:19       18:47   13:34     2:57:45
896   Jared Stadtmiller      M 25-29      66/69     1:17:00     2:26:08       31:57       14:32   13:35     2:58:04
897   Steve Tam              M 55-59      37/44     1:23:37     2:27:32       30:35       13:54   13:36     2:58:06
898   Christi Tam            F 60-64      15/21     1:23:37     2:27:32       30:35       13:54   13:36     2:58:06
899   Vallabai Pattel Chandr M 45-49      55/64     1:22:43     2:27:13       30:57       14:05   13:36     2:58:10
900   Ted Sims               M 60-64      31/33     1:23:42     2:27:52       30:20       13:47   13:36     2:58:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K      11MILE      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Katie Menefee          F 40-44      58/71     1:22:02     2:29:03       30:02       13:39   13:40     2:59:04
902   Patrick Menefee        M 45-49      56/64     1:21:58     2:29:05       30:00       13:39   13:40     2:59:05
903   Abbie Cox              F 40-44      59/71     1:22:13     2:28:23       30:59       14:05   13:41     2:59:21
904   Paula Lecher           F 40-44      60/71     1:19:09     2:28:43       30:47       14:00   13:42     2:59:30
905   Cecile Pettit          F 60-64      16/21     1:23:42     2:27:57       31:46       14:27   13:43     2:59:42
906   David Speidel          M 55-59      38/44     1:23:39     2:29:40       30:17       13:46   13:44     2:59:56
907   Jamie Speidel          F 30-34      52/64     1:23:37     2:29:40       30:16       13:46   13:44     2:59:56
908   Marissa Younger        F 35-39      54/59     1:22:03     2:31:06       28:54       13:08   13:44     2:59:59
909   Kristi Conner          F 40-44      61/71     1:25:25     2:30:44       29:19       13:20   13:45     3:00:03
910   Timothy Turner         M 55-59      39/44     1:23:49     2:29:18       30:46       13:59   13:45     3:00:03
911   Misty Turner           F 45-49      37/52     1:23:48     2:29:17       30:47       14:00   13:45     3:00:03
912   Krissy Blanz           F 50-54      26/37     1:25:27     2:30:43       29:27       13:24   13:45     3:00:10
913   Bill Martin            M 65-69      22/28     1:27:01     2:35:15       25:09       11:26   13:46     3:00:24
914   Marilyn Martin         F 65-69       5/13     1:27:01     2:35:16       25:09       11:26   13:46     3:00:24
915   Ruth Jensen            F 40-44      62/71     1:21:18     2:28:36       31:51       14:29   13:46     3:00:27
916   Yash Naidu             M 25-29      67/69     1:16:17     2:32:06       28:24       12:55   13:47     3:00:29
917   Justin Owen            M 40-44      73/77     1:23:04     2:29:31       31:06       14:09   13:47     3:00:37
918   Whitney Taylor         F 35-39      55/59     1:17:19     2:29:09       31:48       14:28   13:49     3:00:57
919   Bruce Anderson         M 65-69      23/28     1:26:35     2:31:01       30:06       13:41   13:49     3:01:07
920   Greta Brown            F 15-19       8/12     1:28:58     2:31:39       29:35       13:27   13:50     3:01:13
921   Jodi Brown             F 35-39      56/59     1:28:58     2:31:38       29:36       13:27   13:50     3:01:14
922   Rajesh Thyagarajan     M 45-49      57/64     1:18:19     2:26:13       35:25       16:06   13:52     3:01:37
923   Jefferson Abshear      M 45-49      58/64     1:21:22     2:29:26       32:53       14:57   13:55     3:02:18
924   Phyllis Pitzer         F 65-69       6/13     1:24:06     2:30:57       31:34       14:21   13:56     3:02:30
925   Haley Deatrick         F 30-34      53/64     1:23:58     2:29:44       33:13       15:06   13:58     3:02:56
926   Ambiga Vallabaipattel  F 45-49      38/52     1:24:49     2:31:55       31:01       14:06   13:58     3:02:56
927   Abby Selby             F 40-44      63/71     1:28:34     2:33:11       29:50       13:34   13:58     3:03:01
928   Emily Schumm           F 45-49      39/52     1:28:32     2:33:10       29:52       13:35   13:58     3:03:01
929   Stacey Horn            F 45-49      40/52     1:28:33     2:33:12       29:50       13:34   13:58     3:03:01
930   Andrew Oswalt          M 40-44      74/77     1:20:32     2:29:01       35:14       16:01   14:04     3:04:15
931   Jeff Works             M 45-49      59/64     1:14:35     2:29:14       35:16       16:02   14:05     3:04:29
932   Ryan Knight            M 50-54      48/53     1:18:52     2:28:57       35:41       16:13   14:05     3:04:37
933   Erika Suzuki           F 30-34      54/64     1:19:48     2:30:26       34:24       15:39   14:06     3:04:49
934   Kimber Rueff           F 60-64      17/21     1:27:32     2:34:42       30:12       13:44   14:07     3:04:53
935   Adrian Tipling         M 50-54      49/53     1:25:34     2:32:45       32:09       14:37   14:07     3:04:54
936   Jennifer Milan         F 50-54      27/37     1:22:43     2:29:58       35:00       15:55   14:07     3:04:58
937   Chandler Zeller        F 25-29      55/61     1:22:31     2:32:34       32:30       14:47   14:07     3:05:04
938   Laura Anne Watanabe    F 25-29      56/61     1:22:31     2:32:35       32:31       14:47   14:08     3:05:05
939   Ava Pruitt             F 20-24      28/29     1:22:20     2:32:14       33:03       15:02   14:08     3:05:16
940   Marshall Kiel          M 70-74        5/8     1:29:37     2:35:09       31:01       14:06   14:12     3:06:09
941   Alberto Martinez       M 30-34      72/74     1:12:19     2:19:08       47:17       21:30   14:14     3:06:25
942   Richard Innamorato     M 70-74        6/8     1:28:42     2:36:09       30:39       13:56   14:15     3:06:48
943   Melany Alvey           F 25-29      57/61     1:22:22     2:31:32       35:36       16:11   14:17     3:07:07
944   Michael Rickelman      M 40-44      75/77     1:27:56     2:34:52       32:28       14:46   14:18     3:07:19
945   Amy Knight             F 45-49      41/52     1:25:58     2:34:24       33:00       15:00   14:18     3:07:23
946   Brooke Estabrook       F 30-34      55/64     1:22:01     2:31:07       36:19       16:31   14:18     3:07:26
947   Sarah Heider           F 25-29      58/61     1:27:21     2:35:33       32:26       14:45   14:21     3:07:59
948   Jose Ramos             M 35-39      84/88     1:05:28     2:21:58       46:10       20:59   14:22     3:08:08
949   Prudence Strain-Gamso  F 65-69       7/13     1:28:03     2:35:32       32:59       15:00   14:23     3:08:30
950   Jacob Cronauer         M 30-34      73/74     1:16:23     2:28:28       40:24       18:22   14:25     3:08:52
951   Mark Akins             M 50-54      50/53     1:30:16     2:37:58       32:16       14:40   14:31     3:10:14
952   Joanna Brown           F 30-34      56/64     1:21:11     2:34:12       36:39       16:40   14:34     3:10:50
953   Pat Harding            M 70-74        7/8     1:29:40     2:37:10       33:43       15:20   14:34     3:10:52
954   Karen Loser            F 65-69       8/13     1:28:29     2:37:43       34:01       15:28   14:38     3:11:43
955   Brittany Schwartz      F 35-39      57/59     1:24:34     2:32:42       39:06       17:47   14:38     3:11:48
956   Lisa Pham              F 30-34      57/64     1:18:16     2:41:33       30:19       13:47   14:39     3:11:52
957   Lisa Siefker-Bailey    F 55-59      20/25     1:31:01     2:41:28       31:28       14:19   14:43     3:12:55
958   Nathan Van Andel       M 45-49      60/64     1:28:58     2:39:34       33:46       15:21   14:45     3:13:19
959   Shailesh Bhatawadekar  M 55-59      40/44     1:31:38     2:42:06       31:34       14:21   14:47     3:13:39
960   Jeroyl Anderson Shelle F 55-59      21/25     1:31:55     2:42:41       31:51       14:29   14:51     3:14:31
961   Diana Pendleton        F 45-49      42/52     1:27:31     2:39:49       34:52       15:51   14:51     3:14:40
962   Cindy Hancock          F 55-59      22/25     1:27:05     2:40:07       34:44       15:48   14:52     3:14:50
963   Angela Henry           F 45-49      43/52     1:27:31     2:39:51       35:04       15:57   14:53     3:14:54
964   Kaitlyn Parks          F 30-34      58/64     1:26:50     2:40:38       34:26       15:39   14:53     3:15:03
965   Linda Clark            F 70-74        2/3     1:31:03     2:41:41       33:43       15:20   14:55     3:15:23
966   Gretchen Anderson      F 45-49      44/52     1:23:02     2:39:36       36:12       16:28   14:57     3:15:47
967   Sarah Gerth            F 40-44      64/71     1:25:09     2:38:51       37:13       16:55   14:58     3:16:04
968   Diana Tran             F 25-29      59/61     1:19:00     2:41:36       34:41       15:46   14:59     3:16:17
969   Nicole Decker          F 30-34      59/64     1:26:07     2:39:42       36:42       16:41   14:59     3:16:23
970   Rachel McCarver        F 35-39      58/59     1:26:09     2:39:39       36:45       16:42   14:59     3:16:23
971   Courtney Foreman       F 30-34      60/64     1:28:44     2:39:49       36:36       16:38   14:59     3:16:24
972   Alan Coppinger         M 65-69      24/28     1:34:36     2:43:52       33:21       15:10   15:03     3:17:13
973   Priti Bhatawadekar     F 50-54      28/37     1:31:55     2:43:45       34:02       15:29   15:06     3:17:47
974   Anjali Kandharkar      F 50-54      29/37     1:31:55     2:43:45       34:03       15:29   15:06     3:17:47
975   Robin Hilber           F 65-69       9/13     1:28:58     2:42:02       36:21       16:32   15:08     3:18:22
976   Angela Zavala          F 45-49      45/52     1:34:50     2:45:32       32:51       14:56   15:08     3:18:22
977   Edgar Brito            M 45-49      61/64     1:34:51     2:45:30       32:53       14:57   15:08     3:18:22
978   Micah Pier             M 25-29      68/69     1:24:28     2:39:48       38:42       17:36   15:09     3:18:29
979   Angela Ginder          F 45-49      46/52     1:32:40     2:46:22       33:23       15:11   15:15     3:19:45
980   Mb Wert                F 65-69      10/13     1:30:46     2:43:23       36:30       16:36   15:15     3:19:53
981   Timothy Mikesell       M 55-59      41/44     1:35:23     2:47:19       32:39       14:51   15:16     3:19:58
982   Shauna Zapfe           F 45-49      47/52     1:35:25     2:47:22       32:37       14:50   15:16     3:19:58
983   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/3     1:35:23     2:47:16       32:43       14:52   15:16     3:19:58
984   Jeanna Hook            F 60-64      18/21     1:30:17     2:45:10       35:44       16:15   15:20     3:20:53
985   Christina Green        F 40-44      65/71     1:27:34     2:43:55       37:04       16:51   15:20     3:20:59
986   Jesse Patrick          M 45-49      62/64     1:33:39     2:45:50       35:15       16:01   15:21     3:21:04
987   Jaime Patrick-Slinkard F 40-44      66/71     1:33:37     2:45:49       35:16       16:02   15:21     3:21:05
988   Tim Galloway           M 35-39      85/88     1:39:43     2:49:46       31:22       14:16   15:21     3:21:08
989   Devonne Anderson       F 60-64      19/21                 2:49:28       33:05       15:03   15:27     3:22:32
990   Mike Stratton          M 65-69      25/28     1:34:24     2:49:47       32:50       14:56   15:28     3:22:37
991   Beth McAfee            F 35-39      59/59     1:34:24     2:49:49       32:49       14:55   15:28     3:22:37
992   Eliza Hokanson         F 20-24      29/29     1:31:35     2:47:04       35:52       16:19   15:29     3:22:55
993   Adam Hokanson          M 25-29      69/69     1:31:37     2:47:05       35:52       16:18   15:29     3:22:56
994   Tierra Miller          F 25-29      60/61     1:32:41     2:46:26       37:24       17:00   15:33     3:23:50
995   Twanette Miller        F 50-54      30/37     1:32:41     2:46:26       37:25       17:01   15:33     3:23:50
996   Suzanne M Wells        F 50-54      31/37     1:29:54     2:48:41       35:11       16:00   15:33     3:23:51
997   Carlos A. Fabian       M 50-54      51/53     1:37:14     2:50:00       34:30       15:41   15:36     3:24:30
998   Jean Brownlee          F 65-69      11/13     1:34:55     2:49:40       35:04       15:57   15:37     3:24:44
999   Lang Brownlee          M 65-69      26/28     1:34:55     2:49:38       35:06       15:58   15:38     3:24:44
1000  Wendy Weigel Timpany   F 50-54      32/37     1:33:59     2:48:25       36:37       16:39   15:39     3:25:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K      11MILE      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Catherine Cloteaux     F 50-54      33/37     1:37:17     2:50:53       34:22       15:38   15:40     3:25:15
1002  Bilyana Blandin        F 40-44      67/71     1:37:18     2:51:52       33:25       15:12   15:40     3:25:16
1003  Fred Palmer            M 70-74        8/8     1:40:34     2:52:06       33:32       15:15   15:42     3:25:37
1004  Amber Fischvogt        F 40-44      68/71     1:34:08     2:49:07       37:17       16:57   15:45     3:26:24
1005  Myra Fischvogt         F 65-69      12/13     1:34:10     2:49:09       37:15       16:56   15:45     3:26:24
1006  Charles Kinder         M 65-69      27/28     1:34:36     2:50:36       35:59       16:22   15:46     3:26:34
1007  Kathryn Kinder         F 60-64      20/21     1:34:14     2:50:36       35:59       16:21   15:46     3:26:34
1008  Caleb Burton           M 20-24      38/38     1:36:36     2:52:32       34:05       15:30   15:46     3:26:36
1009  Kelsey Sledge          F 30-34      61/64     1:36:34     2:52:33       34:04       15:29   15:46     3:26:37
1010  Zackery Sledge         M 35-39      86/88     1:36:35     2:52:34       35:02       15:56   15:51     3:27:35
1011  Sofia Betancourt       F 40-44      69/71     1:37:33     2:53:17       34:55       15:52   15:53     3:28:11
1012  Bill Foreman           M 60-64      32/33     1:37:51     2:52:22       35:53       16:19   15:54     3:28:14
1013  Mark Schneider         M 40-44      76/77     1:27:01     2:48:18       40:10       18:16   15:55     3:28:28
1014  Linda Imel             F 45-49      48/52     1:47:58                                       15:57     3:28:56
1015  Jonathan Caughey       M 55-59      42/44     1:37:41     2:53:20       36:02       16:23   15:59     3:29:21
1016  Skyler Lewis           M 16-19      10/10     1:34:11     2:50:07       39:20       17:53   15:59     3:29:27
1017  Emma Kirchner          F 15-19       9/12     1:34:10     2:50:04       39:24       17:55   15:59     3:29:28
1018  Autumn Fischvogt       F 15-19      10/12     1:34:11     2:50:07       39:25       17:55   15:59     3:29:32
1019  Katie Asbury           F 15-19      11/12     1:34:09     2:50:07       39:25       17:55   15:59     3:29:32
1020  Emily Bauguess         F 15-19      12/12     1:34:08     2:50:05       39:28       17:57   16:00     3:29:32
1021  Elizabeth Jimenez Tava F 45-49      49/52     1:39:35     2:55:05       36:56       16:48   16:11     3:32:01
1022  Jeff Jones             M 60-64      33/33     1:35:56     2:54:10       38:33       17:31   16:14     3:32:42
1023  Darren Minnemann       M 50-54      52/53     1:39:21     2:58:01       36:48       16:44   16:24     3:34:49
1024  Pamela Minnemann       F 50-54      34/37     1:39:09     2:58:02       36:47       16:43   16:24     3:34:49
1025  Courtney Hall          F 30-34      62/64     1:33:01     2:55:41       39:57       18:10   16:27     3:35:37
1026  Autumn Burkman         F 30-34      63/64     1:34:37     2:55:25       40:26       18:23   16:28     3:35:51
1027  Ralph Zarse            M 75-79        3/3     1:34:26     2:57:16       41:17       18:46   16:41     3:38:32
1028  Christa Zarse          F 50-54      35/37     1:34:26     2:57:13       41:19       18:47   16:41     3:38:32
1029  Jenny Boggs            F 50-54      36/37     1:39:48     2:59:01       39:40       18:02   16:41     3:38:40
1030  Matt Faulkner          M 45-49      63/64     1:41:52     3:00:32       38:38       17:34   16:44     3:39:10
1031  Cory Murphy            M 40-44      77/77     1:41:57     3:00:36       38:39       17:34   16:44     3:39:14
1032  Brad Criswell          M 65-69      28/28     1:43:40     3:02:43       36:34       16:38   16:44     3:39:17
1033  Sara Bishop            F 50-54      37/37     1:41:51     3:02:11       38:10       17:21   16:49     3:40:21
1034  Troy Bishop            M 50-54      53/53     1:41:56     3:02:10       38:15       17:24   16:49     3:40:25
1035  Sukie Decker           F 45-49      50/52     1:40:29     2:59:16       41:25       18:50   16:51     3:40:41
1036  Kellie Nowicke         F 30-34      64/64     1:40:38     3:00:23       41:15       18:45   16:55     3:41:37
1037  Missy Garrison         F 60-64      21/21     1:40:39     3:00:26       41:13       18:44   16:55     3:41:38
1038  Michael Woodward       M 55-59      43/44     1:46:17     3:03:37       38:41       17:35   16:58     3:42:17
1039  Cynthia Hunt           F 55-59      23/25     1:46:16     3:03:39       38:41       17:35   16:58     3:42:19
1040  Jimmy Collins          M 55-59      44/44     1:42:15     3:01:02       41:25       18:50   16:59     3:42:27
1041  Carl Warnock           M 45-49      64/64     1:43:33     3:05:47       37:14       16:56   17:01     3:43:00
1042  Heather Black          F 40-44      70/71     1:41:44     3:03:29       41:24       18:49   17:10     3:44:52
1043  Thomas Grammer         M 35-39      87/88     1:43:33     3:05:47       40:34       18:27   17:16     3:46:21
1044  Elizabeth Eaken        F 45-49      51/52     1:46:17     3:10:15       36:30       16:36   17:18     3:46:45
1045  Shanell Clayton        F 45-49      52/52     1:46:18     3:10:16       36:30       16:36   17:18     3:46:45
1046  E.J. Westlake          F 55-59      24/25     1:46:12     3:07:57       38:52       17:40   17:19     3:46:49
1047  Margaret Westlake      F 65-69      13/13     1:46:12     3:07:55       38:56       17:42   17:19     3:46:50
1048  Jason Young            M 35-39      88/88     1:31:57     2:56:28       50:41       23:03   17:20     3:47:09
1049  Eric Gibson            M 30-34      74/74     1:55:39                                       17:32     3:49:50
1050  Aubrey Netzel          F 25-29      61/61     1:53:42     3:18:21       32:01       14:34   17:35     3:50:21
1051  Mary Maguire           F 70-74        3/3     1:47:54     3:11:45       39:16       17:51   17:38     3:51:01
1052  Michelle Reed          F 55-59      25/25     1:42:15     3:08:26       42:37       19:22   17:38     3:51:02
1053  Terra Montemayor       F 40-44      71/71     1:30:08     2:34:43     1:24:08       38:15   18:14     3:58:50
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